
 

 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025

Subharti Institute of Technology & Engineering / 
Bhai Jaita Subharti Engineering College

Examination Programme of B. Tech. I, III, V & VII Semester

Specialisation : 

Date Day Timing

21-11-2025 Friday 9:00AM – 

22-11-2025 Saturday 9:00AM – 

24-11-2025 Monday 9:00AM – 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025)

Subharti Institute of Technology & Engineering / 
Bhai Jaita Subharti Engineering College

Examination Programme of B. Tech. I, III, V & VII Semester

Specialisation : ECE/ME/CE/CS/IT/FT/EEE/CSE-AI-ML/AE 

Timing Semester Name of Subject

 12:00PM 

VII Automation in Manufacturing  (ME)

VII Microwave Theory and Techniques (ECE)

VII Wind And Solar Energy Systems  (EEE)

VII Ground Water (CE) 

VII Data Mining  (CSE,IT), (CSE 

VII Bakery Process Technology (FT)

 12:00PM 

III Engineering Mechanics (ME)

III Electronic Devices  (ECE) 

III Analog Electronic Circuits (EEE)

III Solid Mechanics (CE) 

III 
Data Structure  Using C++  (CSE,IT), 
(CSE,AIML - BJSEC) 

III 
Composition Quality & Safety of Foods  
(FT-BJSEC) 

III Engineering Mechanics  (AE

 12:00PM 

VII Refrigeration And Air Conditioning (ME)

VII Fiber Optic Communication  (ECE)

VII Internet of Things (EEE) 

VII Concrete Material (CE) 

VII 
Neural Network And Deep Learning 
(CSE,IT), (CSE - BJSEC) 

VII 
Unit Operation In Food Processing

(FT-BJSEC) 
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DECEMBER 2025) 

Subharti Institute of Technology & Engineering /  
Bhai Jaita Subharti Engineering College 

Examination Programme of B. Tech. I, III, V & VII Semester  

Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

Automation in Manufacturing  (ME) BME-701 

Microwave Theory and Techniques (ECE) BECE-711 

Wind And Solar Energy Systems  (EEE) BEEE-711 

BCE-713 

Data Mining  (CSE,IT), (CSE - BJSEC) BCSE 711 

Bakery Process Technology (FT) BJSEC BFD-007 

Engineering Mechanics (ME) KME-301 

 KECE-301 

Analog Electronic Circuits (EEE) KEEE-301 

KCE-301 

Data Structure  Using C++  (CSE,IT), 
KCSE-301 

Composition Quality & Safety of Foods  
KFD-301 

echanics  (AE- BJSEC) KAE-301 

Refrigeration And Air Conditioning (ME) BME-711 

Fiber Optic Communication  (ECE) BECE-721 

BEEE-011 

BCE-721 

Neural Network And Deep Learning 
BCSE 721 

Unit Operation In Food Processing 
BFD-010 
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25-11-2025 Tuesday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

V Information Theory and Coding  (ECE) KECE-503 

V Power Quality and Facts  (EEE) KEEE-503 

V Design Of Concrete Structures  (CE) KCE – 522 

V 
Compiler Design 

(CSE), (IT) (CSE – AIML-BJSEC) 
KCSE 522 

V 
Engineering Properties of Food Materials  
(FT - BJSEC) 

KFD-523 

V 
Aerodynamics-I 

(AE- BJSEC) 
KAE-501 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

 

Date Day Timing Semester Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

VII Power Plant Engineering (ME) BME-721 

VII Satellite Communication (ECE) BECE-731 

VII Cyber Laws and Ethics (CE) BCE-004 

VII 
Cyber Laws and Ethics (CSE,IT), 

(CSE - BJSEC) 
BCSE 003 

VII 
Traditional & Fermented Food 

(FT-BJSEC) 
BFD-713 

27-11-2025 Thursday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

V Kinematics &Theory of Machines (ME) KME-502 

V Computer Architecture  (ECE) KECE-502 

V Power System Protection (EEE) KEEE-526 

VII Power System Protection (EEE) BEEE-716 

V Environmental Engineering  (CE) KCE–502 

V 
Machine Learning Using Python 

(CSE), (CSE,AIML - BJSEC) 
KCSE-502 

V Data Analytics  (IT) KIT-501 

V 
Processing of Fruits And Vegetables 

(FT - BJSEC) 
KFD-502 

V Aircraft Structure-I   (AE- BJSEC) KAE-502 

28-11-2025 Friday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

III 
Mathematics - III 

(ME, ECE, EEE, ME, CSE, IT, AE) 
KAS-303 

III Mathematics - III  (CE) KAS-301 

III 
Automation & Robotics 

(CSE/FT/AIML-BJSEC) 
KOE-302 
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29-11-2025 Saturday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

VII 
Nanotechnology & Surface Engineering 

(ME) 
BME -001 

VII Electronic Devices (EEE) BEEE-007 

VII Biology (CSE,IT), (CSE - BJSEC) BAS 704 

VII Food Adulteration  (FT-BJSEC) BFD-723 

01-12-2025 Monday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

V Internal Combustion Engine  (ME) KME-522 

V Control System  (ECE) KECE-521 

V Control System  (EEE) KEEE-502 

V 
Quantity Estimation And Construction 
Management  (CE) 

KCE – 503 

V 
Introduction To Cyber Security 

(CSE, IT), (CSE, AIML - BJSEC) 
KCSE 503 

V 
Processing of Milk & Milk Products 

(FT - BJSEC) 
KFD-503 

V Aircraft System (AE- BJSEC) KAE-503 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Date Day Timing Semester Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

VII Education, Technology and Society (EEE) BHU-703 

VII Education, Technology and Society (ECE) BECE-005 

VII 
Data Centre Networking 

(CSE), (CSE - BJSEC) 
BCME 701 

VII 
Human Relation At Work 

(FT-BJSEC) 
BHU-723 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

III Signals And System (ECE) KECE-303 

III Electromagnetic Field Theory (EEE) KEEE-304 

III Concrete Technology (CE) KCE-303 

III 
Discrete Structure And Theory of  Logic  
(CSE,IT), (CSE,AIML - BJSEC) 

KCSE-303 

III 
Fluid Flow And Solid Handling 

(FT-BJSEC) 
KFD -303 

III Introduction to Aerospace  (AE- BJSEC) KAE-303 

04-12-2025 Thursday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

I Engineering Physics (CSE-BJSEC) UAS-101 

I 
Engineering Chemistry 

CSE, IT, CE, EEE, ME, ECE, AE(BJSEC) CSE-
AIML (BJSEC), FT(BJSEC) 

UAS-102 
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05-12-2025 Friday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

III Thermodynamics  (ME) KME- 302 

III Digital Electronics  (ECE) KECE-302 

III Electrical Machines-I (EEE) KEEE-302 

III 
Civil Engineering  Materials, Testing & 
Evaluation (CE) 

KCE-302 

III 
Computer Organization and Architecture 
(CSE,IT), (CSE, AIML - BJSEC) 

KCSE-302 

III Food Microbiology (FT)BJSEC KFD -302 

III 
Aero Engineering Thermodynamics     (AE- 
BJSEC) 

KAE-302 

06-12-2025 Saturday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

V Heat & Mass Transfer  (ME) KME-501 

V Antenna & Wave Propagation  (ECE) KECE-501 

V Power System-I (EEE) KEEE-501 

V Advanced Structural Analysis (CE) KCE – 501 

V 
Database Management System 

(CSE,IT), (CSE,AIML-BJSEC) 
KCSE-501 

V 
Food Quality Analysis & Assurance 

(FT- BJSEC) 
KFD-501 

V Heat Transfer  (AE- BJSEC) KAE-521 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Date Day Timing Semester Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

13-12-2025 Saturday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

III Metallurgy & Materials Science (ME) KME-304 

III Network Analysis And Synthesis  (ECE) KECE-304 

III Electrical Circuit Analysis  (EEE) KEEE-303 

III Fluid Mechanics (CE) KCE-304 

III Process Calculation  (FT-BJSEC) KFD -304 

III 
Materials Engineering 

(AE- BJSEC) 
KAE-304 

15-12-2025 Monday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

I Basic Electronics Engineering (CSE-BJSEC) UECE-101 

I 
Basic Electrical Engineering 

CSE, IT, CE, ME, EEE, ECE, (BJSEC-AE/CSE-
AIML/FT) 

UEEE-101 

16-12-2025 Tuesday 9:00AM – 12:00PM 

V Constitution of India  (ME,ECE) KMC-501 

V 
Constitution of India 

(EEE, CE, CSE, IT), (FT-BJSEC) 
KNC-501 

V 
Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge  
(CSE,AIML,AE - BJSEC) 

KNC-502 

17-12-2025 Wednesday 9:00AM – 12:00PM III 
Civil Engineering- Societal& Global Impact 
(CE) 

KMNC-01 

18-12-2025 Thursday 9:00AM – 12:00PM I 
Engineering Mathematics-I 

CSE, IT, CE, ME, EEE, ECE, (BJSEC- AE, CSE, 
CSE-AIML, FT), CSE (BJSEC) 

UAS-103 

19-12-2025 Friday 9:00AM – 12:00PM V 
Artificial Intelligence 

(AIML- BJSEC) 
KAME-501 

20-12-2025 Saturday 9:00AM – 12:00PM I 

Programming for Problem Solving 

CSE, IT, CE, ME, EEE, ECE, IT, 

(BJSEC: CSE-AIML, FT, AE ) 

UCSE-101 

 

 

 

 



 
Page 6 of 82 

 

Examination Programme of M. Tech. I & III Semester  

Specialization: EEM, SE, PED, & Cyber Security 

Date Day Timing Semester Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

21-11-2025 Friday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

I Energy Environment Climate Change  (EEM) EECC-101 

I Advanced Structural Analysis  (SE-BJSEC) MSE-101 

I 
Cyber Crime Investigations and Cyber 
Forensics (Cyber Security) 

PCS-101 

I Advanced Data Structures (CSE) PCSE-101 

I 
Advanced Manufacturing Process 
(Production Engineering) 

MPCC-101 

22-11-2025 Saturday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

III Water & Sewage Treatment (EEM) MEEM-301 

III 
Design of Pre-stressed Concrete Structures 
(SE-BJSEC) 

MSE-311 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Date Day Timing Semester Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

24-11-2025 Monday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

I Advanced Water And Wastewater Treatment 
Techniques (EEM) 

EECC-102 

I Research Methodology and IPR (SE-BJSEC) METC-101 

I 
Research Methodology and IPR (Cyber 
Security) 

PCS-102 

I Research Methodology and IPR (CSE) PCSE-102 

I 
Research Methodology and IPR (Production 
Engineering 

MPOE-101 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 
III Air Pollution Control (EEM) MEEM-302 

III Composite Materials (SE-BJSEC) MSE-005 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

I Water Supply Systems (EEM) EECC-103 

I Theory of Thin Plates and Shells (SE-BJSEC) MSE-111 

I 
Virtualization and Cloud Security (Cyber 
Security) 

PCS-103 

I Distributed Systems (CSE) PCSE-103 
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I Metal Forming  (Production Engineering) MPCC-103 

27-11-2025 Thursday 1:00PM – 4:00PM III Industrial Safety (EEM) MEEM-003 

29-11-2025 Saturday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

I 
Environment  Pollution and Sustainable 
development (EEM) 

EEDE-115 

I Structural Health Monitoring (SE-BJSEC) MSE-122 

I Networking Protocols (Cyber Security) PCS-117 

I 
Advanced Network Principles and Protocols 
(CSE) 

PCSE-115 

I 
Maintenance Engineering  (Production 
Engineering) 

MPDE-106 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

I Industrial Waste Management  (EEM) EEDE-116 

I Advanced Solid Mechanics (SE-BJSEC) MSE-102 

I Text Mining (Cyber Security) PCS-121 

I 
Advanced Database Management System 
(CSE) 

PCSE-119 

I 
Supply Chain Management  (Production 
Engineering) 

MPDE-111 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

 

Date Day Timing Semester Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

04-12-2025 Thursday 1:00PM – 4:00PM 

I Value Education (EEM) EEHM-114 

I 
Disaster Management 

(SE-BJSEC) 
METC-112 

I 
Business Analytics 

(Cyber Security) 
PCSE-127 

I Business Analytics (CSE) PCSE-127 

I 
Computer Aided Manufacturing  (Production 
Engineering) 

MPCC-102 
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Samrat Ashok Subharti School of Buddhist Studies 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (DECEMBER - 2025) 

Examination Programme of M.A. (Buddhist Studies) I Semester 

 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
INTRODUCTION TO PALI 
LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE 

MABS 101 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHIST 
SANSKRIT LANGUAGE  

MABS 102 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon HISTORY OF INDIAN BUDDHISM 
TILL THIRD COUNCIL 

MABS 103 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon BASIC FEATURES OF BUDDHIST 
PHILOSOPHY 

MABS 104 

 

Examination Programme of M.A. (Buddhist Studies) III Semester 

 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM VINAY PITAKA MABS 301 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM SUTTA PITAKA MABS 302 

05.12.2025 Friday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ABHIDHAMMA PITAKA MABS 303 

08.12.2025 Monday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ANUPITKA ATTAAKATHA AND 
VAMSA LITERATURE 

MABS 304 

 

Examination Programme of B.A. (Hons.) in Buddhist Studies I Semester 

 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ORIGIN OF BUDDHISM BABS 101 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon AN OUTLINE OF PALI LITERATURE BABS 102 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 

INTRODUCTION TO ANCIENT 
INDIAN 

LANGUAGE; PRAKRIT, PALI AND 
HYBRID SANSKRIT 

BABS 103 

 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon AN OUTLINE OF INDIAN 
PHILOSOPHY 

BABS 104 
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S.Sastri Satyamurti Subharti Polytechnic College &  

Bhai Jaita Subharti Engineering College 

 

Examination Programme of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. (25 onwards)  I Semester  

Specialisation : ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 

 

Date Day Timing Branch Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

21.11.2025 FRIDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Mathematics-I DIP-101 

24.11.2025 MONDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Physics-1 DIP-102 

26.11.2025 WEDESDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Chemistry DIP-103 

28.11.2025 FRIDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 
Communication Skills in 
English 

DIP-104 

01.12.2025 MONDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Engineering Graphics DIP-105 

 

Examination Programme of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. (25 onwards) III Semester  

Specialisation : ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 

 

Date Day Timing Branch Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

22.11.2025 SATURDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM 

ME THERMAL ENGINEERING-I PME-301 

EE 
BASICS OF POWER GENERATION 

SYSTEMS 
PEE-301 

CE CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS PCE-301 

CS OPERATING SYSTEMS PCS-301 

ECE ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS PEC-301 

25.11.2025 TUESDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM 
ME 

FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC 
MACHINERY 

PME-302 

CS DATA BASE MANAGEMENT PCS -302 
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SYSTEM 

ECE DIGITAL ELECTRONICS PEC-302 

EE 
ELECTRICAL 

MACHINE - I 
PEE-302 

CE BASIC SURVEYING PCE-302 

27.11.2025 THURSDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM 

ME MEASUREMENT & METROLOGY PME-303 

CS COMPUTER NETWORK PCS -303 

ECE LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT PEC-303 

CE MECHANICS OF MATERIAL PCE-303 

29.11.2025 SATURDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM 

CE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PCE-304 

ECE 
FUNDAMENTALS OF INNOVATION AND 
DESIGN THINKING 

PEC-305(B) 

02.12.2025 TUESDAY 09:00 AM -12:00PM CE CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY PCE-305 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. (18 onwards) V Semester  

Specialisation : ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 

Date Day Timing Branch Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

21.11.2025 FRIDAY 01:00 PM -03:30PM 

ME/EE/ECE 
Industrial Management And 
Entrepreneurship Development 

DPC-501 

CSE Software  Engineering DCS-501 

CE Water And Waste Water Engineering DCE-501 

24.11.2025 MONDAY 01:00 PM -03:30PM 

ME Theory Of Machines DME-502 

CS Web Development Using PHP DCS-502 

ECE Microprocessor DEC-502 

EE Electrical Machine-II DEE-502 

CE Railways Bridges And Tunnels DCE-502 

26.11.2025 WEDESDAY 01:00 PM -03:30PM 

ME Machine Design DME-503 

CS Computer Programming Using Python DCS-503 

ECE Optical Fiber Communication DEC-503 
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EE Switch Gear And Protection DEE-503 

CE Earthquake Engineering DCE-503 

28.11.2025 FRIDAY 01:00 PM -03:30PM 

ME Production Technology DME-504 

CS 
Computer Architecture And Hardware 
Maintenance 

DCS-504 

ECE Consumer Electronics DEC-504 

EE PLC, Microcontroller And  Scada DEE-504 

CE Soil Mechanics And Foundation Engineering DCE-504 

01.12.2025 MONDAY 01:00 PM -03:30PM 

ME Production Management DME-505 

CS Internet Of Things DCS-505 

ECE Programming In C DEC-505 

EE Renewable Sources Of Energy DEE-505 

CE Surveying-II DCE-505 

03.12.2025 WEDNESDAY 
01:00 PM -03:30PM ME Automobile Engineering DME-506 

01:00 PM -04:00PM CE Waste Water And Irrigation Engg. Drawing DCE-507 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. (18 onwards)  I Semester (Carry Over) 

Specialisation : ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 

Date Day Timing Branch Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

04.12.2025 THURSDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Mathematics - I (A) DPC-102 

06.12.2025 SATURDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Communication Skill-I DPC-101 

09.12.2025 TUESDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Physics – I DPC-103 

11.12.2025 THURSDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Chemistry DPC-104 

13.12.2025 SATURDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM 

CS 
Fundamentals Of Computers 
and Information Technology 

DCS-106 

ECE 
Engineering Mechanics And 
Material 

DEC-104 

CE Construction Materials DCE-106 

16.12.2025 TUESDAY 09:00-12:00PM 

ME 

Engineering Drawing-I 
DED-001 EE 

ECE 

CE DCE-105 

CS Technical Drawing DTD-001 

Examination Programme of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. (18 onwards)  III Semester (Carry Over) 

Specialisation : ME/CE/CSE/ECE/EE OR EEE 

 Date Day Timing Branch Name of Subject Subject Code 

05.12.2025 FRIDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM 

ME/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Mathematics-III DPC-301 

CE 
Hydraulics And Hydraulic 
Machines 

DCE-301 

08.12.2025 MONDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM 

ME Engineering Materials DME-302 

EE 

Environmental Studies DPC-302 CE 

CS 
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ECE 

10.12.2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM 

ME Mechanics Of Solids DME-303 

CS Internet And Web Technology DCS-303 

ECE Electrical Engineering -II DEC-303 

EE 
Electrical Instrumentation and 
Measurement 

DEE-303 

CE Concrete Technology DCE-303 

12.12.2025 FRIDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM 

ME Thermal Engineering DME-304 

CS 
Data Communication And 
Computer Network 

DCS-304 

ECE Electronics Devices And Circuits DEC-304 

EE Electrical Machine - I DEE-304 

CE Structural Mechanics DCE-304 

15.12.2025 MONDAY 09:00 AM -11:30AM 

ME Workshop Technology DME-305 

CS Data Structure Using C DCS-305 

ECE Digital Electronics DEC-305 

EE Digital Electronics DEE-305 

CE Building Construction DCE-305 

17.12.2025 WEDNESDAY 
09:00 AM -11:30AM 

CS Digital Electronics DCS-306 

EE 
Electrical And Electronics 
Engineering Materials 

DEE-306 

09:00 AM-12:00PM CE Building Drawing DCE-306 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025 

Examination Programme of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. (24 onwards) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Specialisation : ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 

 

Date Day Timing Branch Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

04.12.2025 THURSDAY 01:00 PM -04:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 
Communication Skills 
in English 

DIE-101 
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06.12.2025 SATURDAY 01:00 PM -04:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Mathematics-I DIE-102 

09.12.2025 TUESDAY 01:00 PM -04:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Physics-I DIE-103 

11.12.2025 THURSDAY 01:00 PM -04:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE Applied Chemistry DIE-104 

13.12.2025 SATURDAY 01:00 PM -04:00PM ME/CE/CSE/EE/ECE 
Engineering 
Graphics 

DIE-105 
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Faculty of Education 

Utkalmani Gopabandhu Department of Education 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (December 2025) 

Examination Programme of M.Ed. I Semester  

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

01-12-2025 Monday 09 : 00 am To 12 : 00 Noon MEd-101 Psychology of Education 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 09 : 00 am To 12 : 00 Noon MEd-102 
Philosophical Foundation of 
Education 

05-12-2025 Friday 09 : 00 am To 12 : 00 Noon MEd-103 
Basic Level Educational 
Research 

08-12-2025 Monday 09 : 00 am To 11 : 00 am MEd-105 Inclusive Education 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 09 : 00 am To 11 : 00 am MEd-107 Comparative Education 

Examination Programme of M.Ed. III Semester  

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 09 : 00 am To 12 : 00 Noon MEd-301 Advance Level Educational Research 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09 : 00 am To 12 : 00 Noon MEd-302 
Perspectives, Research & Issues in 
Teacher Education 

06-12-2025 Saturday 09 : 00 am To 12 : 00 Noon MEd-303 
ICT & E-Learning Approaches & 
Applications 

09-12-2025 Tuesday 09 : 00 am To 11 : 00 am MEd-304 Educational Technology 

11-12-2025 Thursday 09 : 00 am To 11 : 00 am MEd-306 Special Education 

Examination Programme of B.Ed. I Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

04-12-2025 Thursday 01 : 00 pm To 04 : 00 pm B.Ed.- 101 Childhood and Growing Up 

06-12-2025 Saturday 01 : 00 pm To 04 : 00 pm B.Ed.- 102 Contemporary India and Education 

08-12-2025 Monday 01 : 00 pm To 04 : 00 pm B.Ed.- 103 Knowledge and Curriculum 
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10-12-2025 Wednesday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.Ed.- 104 Action Research 

12-12-2025 Friday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.Ed.- 105 Environmental Education 

15-12-2025 Monday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.Ed.- 108 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 

 

Examination Programme of B.Ed. III Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.Ed.-301 
School Organization & 
Management 

05-12-2025 Friday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.Ed.-302 School Leadership 

09-12-2025 Tuesday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.Ed.-303 Work Education 

 

 

Examination Programme of B.El. Ed. - I Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09 : 00 am To 12 :00 Noon B.El.Ed.- 101 
Child Development & 
Pedagogy 

06-12-2025 Saturday 09 : 00 am To 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.- 102 Nature of Language 

08-12-2025 Monday 09 : 00 am To 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.- 103 Mathematics 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 09 : 00 am To 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.-104 Performing Arts  

12-12-2025 Friday 09 : 00 am To 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.-105 Craft & Participatory Work  

 

Examination Programme of B.El. Ed. - III Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

04-12-2025 Thursday 01 : 00 pm To 04 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 301 Cognition & Learning 

06-12-2025 Saturday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 302 Language Acquisition 

08-12-2025 Monday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 303/304/308 English /Hindi/Biology 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 307/310 Chemistry /Pol. Sci. 
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12-12-2025 Friday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 313 Physical Education 

 

 

Examination Programme of B.El. Ed. - VII Semester  

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

08-12-2025 Monday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 701 Knowledge & Curriculum Study 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 01 : 00 pm To 03 : 00 pm B.El.Ed.- 702 Gender & Schooling 

 

Revised Examination Programme of B.El. Ed. - V Semester 

 

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 09 : 00 am to 12 :00 Noon B.El.Ed.- 501 Basic Concept of Education 

05-12-2025 Friday 09 : 00 am to 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.- 502 Logico Mathematics 

09-12-2025 Tuesday 09 : 00 am to 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.- 504/503/505/508 Hindi/ Eng. /Math/Biology 

11-12-2025 Thursday 09 : 00 am to 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.-506/507/510 Physics/Chemistry/Pol.Sci. 

13-12-2025 Saturday 09 : 00 am to 11  : 00 am B.El.Ed.-513 Classroom Management 
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Keral Verma Subharti College of Science 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November  - December 2025) 

Examination Programme of all PG Programs 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

21-11-2025 Friday 

 9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Condensed Matter Physics M Sc PHY-301 M.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM 

Analytical Chemistry MSC-CHEM-301 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Topology M Sc-Math -301 M.Sc. MATH - III SEM 

Introduction to Nanomaterials MSC-MB-301 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM 

Animal Biotechnology M.SC. BT 301 M.Sc. BIOTECH - III SEM 

Environmental Biology MSC-ZOO-301 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - III SEM 

Plant Physiology MSC-BOT-301 M.Sc. BOTANY - III SEM 

Clinical Biochemistry M.SC. BC 303 M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Agronomy of Fodder and 
Forage Crops 

MSC-AGRON-
301 

M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY) - III SEM 

Internet & Java Programming MCA-301 MCA - III SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 
4.00 P.M. 

Fundamental of Computers and 
Emerging Technologies 

MCA-101 MCA - I SEM 

Computer fundamental & Office 
automation 

DCA – 101 PGDCA - I Sem 

Mathematical Physics MSPY-101 M.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM 

Physical Chemistry I MSCY-101 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Advanced Algebra MSMT-101 M.Sc. MATH - I SEM 

Animal Taxonomy and Economic 
Zoology 

MSZY-101 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Plant diversity (Algae, Fungi, 
Lichens, and Bryophytes) 

MSBY-101 M.Sc. BOTANY - I SEM 

Modern Concepts in Crop 
Production 

MSC-AGRON-
101 

M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY) - I SEM 
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Advanced Cell and Cancer Biology MSBT-101 M.Sc. BIOTECH - I SEM 

Microbial Diversity And Microbial 
Cell Biology 

MSMB-101 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November  - December 2025) 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

24-11-
2025 

Monday 

 9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Nuclear And Particle Physics M Sc PHY-302 M.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM 

Measure and Integration MSc-Math-302 M.Sc. MATH - III SEM 

Spectroscopy MSC-CHEM-302 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Developmental Biology MSC-ZOO-302 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - III SEM 

Agrostology and Agro-forestry MSC-AGRON-302 M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY)- III 
SEM 

Plant Biochemistry and 
Biochemical Techniques MSC-BOT-302 

M.Sc. BOTANY - III SEM 

Entrepreneurial Microbiology MSC-MB-302 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM 

Immunology 
M.SC. BT 301/M.SC. 
BT 302 

M.Sc. BIOTECH - III SEM, M.Sc. 
BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Programming In Python MCA-302 MCA - III SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 
4.00 P.M. 

Problem Solving using C MCA-102 MCA - I SEM 

Programming In C DCA – 102 PGDCA - I Sem 

Classical Mechanics MSPY-102 M.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM 

Inorganic Chemistry I MSCY-102 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Real Analysis MSMT-102 M.Sc. MATH - I SEM 

Cell and Molecular Biology MSBY-102 M.Sc. BOTANY - I SEM 

Non-Chordata MSZY-102 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Principles and Practices of 
Weed Management 

MSC-AGRON-102 M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY) - I 
SEM 

Microbiology MSBT-102 M.Sc. BIOTECH - I SEM 

Microbial Growth, Physiology 
And Metabolism 

MSMB-102 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM 
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26-11-2025 Wednesday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Special Paper-I (Electronics) M Sc PHY-303 M.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM 

Photochemistry MSC-CHEM-303 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Numerical Analysis MSc-Math-303 M.Sc. MATH - III SEM 

Industrial Biotechnology M.SC. BT 304 M.Sc. BIOTECH - III SEM 

Diversity and Behaviour of Fishes MSC-ZOO-304 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - III SEM 

Natural Resource Management MSC-BOT-303 M.Sc. BOTANY - III SEM 

Industrial Microbiology MSC-MB-304 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM 

Biochemistry of The Diseases M.SC. BC 306 M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Experimental Designs MSC-AGRON-303 M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY) - III 
SEM 

Cloud Computing MCA-303-A MCA - III SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 
4.00 P.M. 

Database Management System MCA-103 MCA - I SEM 

DBMS DCA –103 PGDCA - I Sem 

Quantum Mechanics-I MSPY-103 M.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM 

Organic Chemistry I MSCY-103 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Differential Equations MSMT-103 M.Sc. MATH - I SEM 

Cytology and Molecular Biology MSZY-103 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Biochemistry and Plant anatomy MSBY-103 M.Sc. BOTANY - I SEM 

Microbial Genetics and Molecular 
Biology 

MSMB-103 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM 

Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use MSC-AGRON-103 M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY) - I 
SEM 

Biochemistry and Biophysics MSBT-103 M.Sc. BIOTECH - I SEM 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November  - December 2025) 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

28-11-2025 Friday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Special Paper-II (Electronics) M Sc PHY-305 M.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM 

Bioorganic Chemistry MSC-CHEM-305 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Fish Physiology MSC-ZOO-306 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - III SEM 

Optimization Techniques MSc-Math-304 M.Sc. MATH - III SEM 

Medical Microbiology MSC-MB-305 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM 

Diversity and Cultivation of 
Mushrooms 

MSC-BOT-304 M.Sc. BOTANY - III SEM 

Genomics and Proteomics 
M.SC. BT 305/M.SC. 
BC 302 

M.Sc. BIOTECH - III SEM, M.Sc. 
BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

IOT MCA-304-C MCA - III SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 
4.00 P.M. 

Discrete Mathematics MCA-104 MCA - I SEM 

Web Tech & Cyber Security DCA-104 B PGDCA - I Sem 

Electronic Device MSPY-104 M.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM 

Analytical Chemistry-I MSCY-104 M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Mathematical Methods MSMT-104 M.Sc. MATH - I SEM 

Evolutionary Biology MSZY-104 M.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Developmental Biology MSBY-104 M.Sc. BOTANY - I SEM 

Intellectual Property and its 
management in Agriculture 

MSC-AGRON-104 
M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY) - I 
SEM 

Molecular Biology MSBT-104 M.Sc. BIOTECH - I SEM 

Biochemistry and Biophysics of 
microbes 

MSMB-104 M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM 

01-12-2025 Monday 
 9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Basic Sampling Techniques MSC-AGRON-304 
M.Sc. AG (AGRONOMY)- III 
SEM 

Discrete Mathematics MSc-Math-308 M.Sc. MATH - III SEM 

Calculus of Variations MSMT-105 M.Sc. MATH - I SEM 

03-12-2025 
Wednesda

y 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

English Communication Skill AEC-01 PGDCA - I SEM 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November  - December 2025) 

Examination Programme of all UG Programs 

Date Day Timing 
Subject Name 

Subject 
Code 

Program Name(s) 

21-11-2025 Friday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Organic Synthesis A B020501T 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - 
V SEM, B.Sc. BOTANY - V SEM 

Biostatics and Bioinformatics B100501T 

B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - V SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOCHEMISTRY - V SEM 

Soft Computing B070502T B.Sc. CS - V SEM 

E-Commerce B180502T B.Sc. IT - V SEM 

Java programming & dynamic 
Webpage design 

BCA-501-A BCA - V SEM 

Biomolecules 
BSC-H-
Chem- 501 

B.Sc-H- CHEMISTRY - V SEM 

Biostatistics and Bioinformatics B130502T B.Sc. GENETICS & GENOMICS - V SEM 

Techniques For Sequence And 
Structure Analysis 

BBI 501 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - V SEM 

Forensic Ballistics BSC-FS-501 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - V SEM 

Rural Sociology and 
Educational Psychology 

BSAG-102 
B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I-SEM 

Rainfed and Dry-land Agriculture AG-501 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Crop Production Technology -I 
(Kharif crops) 

AG -301 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

22-11-2025 Saturday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Computer Graphics and 
Visualizations 

BBI 304 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - III SEM 

Criminalistics BSC-FS-303 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - III SEM 

Programming in Python and IOT 
(Vocational) 

VOC-3-PPI B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - III SEM 

Object Oriented System Design BCA-502-B BCA - V SEM 
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Fundamentals of Soil Science BSAG-104 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I- SEM 

Pests of Crops and Stored Grain 
and their Management 

AG-503 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

24-11-2025 Monday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Group and Ring Theory & Linear 
Algebra 

B030501T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - V SEM, B.Sc. MATH - V SEM, 
B.Sc. CS - V SEM, B.Sc. IT - V SEM 

Plant Physiology, Metabolism & 
Biochemistry 

B040501T 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - 
V SEM, B.Sc. BOTANY - V SEM 

Medical Microbiology B080501T 
B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - V SEM 

Bioenergetics And Metabolism B110501T B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - V SEM 

Digital Forensics BSC-FS-503 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - V SEM 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

24-11-2025 Monday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Cloud Computing BCA-503-A BCA - V SEM 

Mechanics and wave motion BSPY-101 B.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM 

Atomic Structure, Chemical 
Bonding and Redox Reactions 

BSCY-101 B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Calculus –I BSMT-101 B.Sc. MATH - I SEM 

Diversity of Non-Chordates BSZY-101 B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Cell Biology and Genetics BSBT-101 B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - I SEM 

Cytology and Genetics BSMB-101 B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM 

Fundamentals of 
Environmental Science 

BSES-101 
B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - I 
SEM 

Introduction to Cell Biology and 
Genetics 

BSBI-101 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - I SEM 

Introduction to Forensic 
Science 

BSFS-101 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

Fundamentals of Computers BSCS-101 B.Sc. CS - I SEM 

Computer Concepts & 
Programming in C 

BCA-101 BCA - I SEM 

Natural Resources and its 
Management 

B150501T 
B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - V 
SEM 
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IPR, Bioethics and Biosafety BBI 503 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - V SEM 

Fundamentals of 
Horticulture BSAG-105 

B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I- SEM 

Agricultural Marketing Trade & 
Prices 

AG-504 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

Industrial Chemicals & 
Environment 

BSC-H- 
Chem- 503B 

B.Sc-H- CHEMISTRY - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Probability Theory and 
Statistics 

B030302T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM, B.Sc. MATH 
- III SEM 

Introduction to Biometry BSC-FS-304S B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - III SEM 

Agricultural Finance and Co-
Operation 

AG -305 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Algebra & Mathematical 
Methods 

B030301T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM, B.Sc. MATH 
- III SEM, B.Sc. CS - III SEM 

Biochemistry And Biochemical 
Tools 

B100301T 
B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - III SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Data Structures Using C 
BCA-
301/BCA-303 

BCA - III SEM 

Molecular Biology, 
Bioinstrumentation & 
Biotechniques 

B050301T B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Biodiversity and its 
Conservation 

B150301T 
B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - III 
SEM 

Microbiology And Genetics BBI 301 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - III SEM 

Forensic Dermatoglyphics BSC-FS-301 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - III SEM 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Graph theory & Discrete 
Mathematics 

B030502T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - V SEM, B.Sc. MATH - 
V SEM, B.Sc. CS - V SEM, B.Sc. IT - V 
SEM 

Immunology B080502T 
B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - V SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - V SEM 

Environmental Microbiology 
and Biotechnology 

B150502T 
B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - V 
SEM 



 
Page 25 of 82 

 

Fundamentals Of Microbiology B110502T B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - V SEM 

Introduction To C and DBMS BBI 504 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - V SEM 

Forensic Serology BSC-FS-505 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - V SEM 

Machine Learning & its 
Algorithms 

BCA-503-B BCA - V SEM 

Newtonian mechanics BSPY-102 B.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM 

Nuclear and Environmental 
Chemistry 

BSCY-102 B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Introduction of Set Theory BSMT-102 B.Sc. MATH - I SEM, B.Sc. CS - I SEM 

Plant Identification Technology BSBY-102 
B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - I SEM 

Biotechnology and Human 
Welfare 

BSBT-102 
B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - I SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM 

Biochemistry BSBI-102 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - I SEM 

Criminology & Criminal Law BSFS-102 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

Operating System BCA-102 BCA - I SEM 

Communication Skills BSAG-106 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I- SEM 

Protected Structure and 
Secondary Agriculture 

AG-505 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

Bio analytical techniques 
BSC-H-Chem- 
504 A 

B.Sc-H- CHEMISTRY - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Farm Machinery and Power AG -306 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

27-11-2025 Thursday 
1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Electromagnetic Theory & 
Modern Optics 

B010301T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - III SEM, B.Sc. 
CHEMISTRY - III SEM, B.Sc. MATH - 
III SEM 

Tools and Techniques in 
Biochemistry 

B110301T 

B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - III SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - III 
SEM, B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Operating Systems B070301T B.Sc. CS - III SEM 

Computer Network BCA-302 BCA - III SEM 

Biological Database and Data 
Analysis 

BBI 302 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - III SEM 
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Technological Methods in 
Forensic Science 

BSC-FS-302 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - III SEM 

Date Day Timing 
Subject Name 

Subject 
Code 

Program Name(s) 

28-11-2025 Friday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Statistical Methods M-DIS- SM 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM, B.Sc. MATH - 
I SEM 

Chemistry of Foods, Cosmetics 
and Perfumes 

M-DIS-FCP 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Soil Microbiology M-DIS-SM 
B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - I SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOINFORMATICS - I SEM 

General Chemistry– I BSFS-103B B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

General Biology-I BSFS-103C B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

Internet Technology M-DIS-IT B.Sc. CS - I SEM 

Computer Hardware & 
Installation 

VOC-1-CHI BCA - I SEM 

Web Technology & Cyber 
Security 

BCA-504-S-A BCA - V SEM 

Farming-based Livelihood 
Systems BSAG-107 

B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I- SEM 

Diseases of Field and 
Horticultural Crops and their 
Management-I 

AG-506 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Principles of Integrated Disease 
Management 

AG -307 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

29-11-2025 Saturday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Rearrangements and Chemistry 
of Group Elements 

B020502T 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
ZOOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. BOTANY - 
V SEM 

Animal and Plant 
Biotechnology 

B100502T 

B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - V SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - V SEM, 
B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - V SEM 

Analysis of Algorithms and 
Data Structures 

B070501T B.Sc. CS - V SEM 
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Analysis of Algorithms and 
Data Structures 

B180501T B.Sc. IT - V SEM 

Neural Networks & its 
Applications 

BCA-502-A BCA - V SEM 

Electrochemistry 
BSC- H-
Chem-502 

B.Sc-H- CHEMISTRY - V SEM 

Developmental, Population & 
Behavioral Genetics 

B130501T 
B.Sc. GENETICS & GENOMICS - V 
SEM 

Molecular Modelling BBI 502 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - V SEM 

Forensic Toxicology BSC-FS-502 B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - V SEM 

Fundamentals of Agronomy BSAG-103 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I-SEM 

Crop Improvement-1 (Kharif 
crops) 

AG-502 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Fundamentals of Plant 
Breeding 

AG -303 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

  

Date Day Timing Subject Name 
Subject 

Code 
Program Name(s) 

01-12-2025 Monday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Classical & Statistical 
Mechanics 

B010501T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - V SEM, B.Sc. 
CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. MATH - V 
SEM 

Diversity of non-chordates, 
parasitology & economic 
zoology 

B050501T 
B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
BOTANY - V SEM, B.Sc. GENETICS & 
GENOMICS - V SEM 

Web Designing BCA-504-S-B BCA - V SEM 

Set and Logic SEC-SL 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM, B.Sc. MATH - I 
SEM 

Fuel & Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry SEC-FP 

B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - I SEM 

Apiculture SEC-AC B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

Advanced Excel/Advance 
Excel 

SEC-AE 

B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOINFORMATICS - I SEM, B.Sc. CS - I 
SEM 
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Remote Sensing SEC-RSG 
B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - I 
SEM 

Crime Scene Management SEC-CSM B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

Introductory Biology BSAG-108B B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - I- SEM 

Production Technology for 
Fruit and Plantation Crops 

AG-507 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Environmental Studies & 
Disaster Management 

AG -308 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 
1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Mobile Journalism VOC-3-MJ B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

English Communication Skill AEC-01 

B.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM, B.Sc. 
CHEMISTRY - I SEM, B.Sc. MATH - I 
SEM, B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOTECHNOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - I SEM, 
B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - I SEM, B.Sc. 
FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM, B.Sc. CS - 
I SEM, PGDCA - I Sem 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Statistical Methods AG -309 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

04-12-2025 Thursday 
1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Physical Educational And 
Yoga 

Z040401 

B.Sc. MATH - III SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOTECHNOLOGY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - III SEM, 
B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
CS - III SEM, BCA - III SEM,B.Sc. 
PHYSICS - III SEM, B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - 
III SEM 
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Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

05-12-2025 Friday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Molecular Biology & 
Bioinformatics 

B040502T 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
ZOOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. BOTANY - 
V SEM 

First Aid and Basic Health Z020201 BCA - I SEM 

Land & Soil Conservation & 
Management 

M-DIS-LSM 
B.Sc. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - I- 
SEM 

Fraud Investigation VAC-FI B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

Intellectual Property Rights AG-509 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Fundamental of Soil and 
Water Conservation 

AG -310 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

06-12-2025 Saturday 
1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Political Process in India A070301T B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM 

08-12-2025 Monday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Analytic Ability and Digital 
Awareness 

Z050501 

B.Sc. PHYSICS - V SEM, B.Sc. 
CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. MATH - 
V SEM, B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - V SEM, 
B.Sc. BOTANY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOTECHNOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - V 
SEM, B.Sc. GENETICS & GENOMICS 
- V SEM, B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - V 
SEM, B.Sc. CS - V SEM, B.Sc. IT - V 
SEM 

Principles of Food Science & 
Nutrition 

AG-510 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Dairy Science AG -311 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 

9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Geo-informatics and 
Nanotechnology 

AG-511 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

1.00 P.M. – 
4.00 P.M. 

Fundamentals of 
Entomology-II 

AG -312 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 

12-12-2025 Friday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Food Safety and Standard AG-55 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

13-12-2025 Saturday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Quantum Mechanics & 
Spectroscopy 

B010502T 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - V SEM, B.Sc. 
CHEMISTRY - V SEM, B.Sc. MATH - 
V SEM 
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Diversity of Chordates and 
Comparative anatomy 

B050502T 
B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - V SEM, B.Sc. 
BOTANY - V SEM, B.Sc. GENETICS & 
GENOMICS - V SEM 

Financial Mathematics VAC-FM 
B.Sc. PHYSICS - I SEM, B.Sc. MATH - 
I SEM 

Aquarium and Fish Keeping VAC-AF B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - I SEM 

AI For Life Sciences/AI for 
Life Sciences 

VAC-AILS 

B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - I SEM, 
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - I SEM, B.Sc. 
BIOINFORMATICS - I SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - I SEM 

Crime and Society 
M-DIS-CS/ 
BSC-FS-102 

B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - I SEM 

Office Automation VAC-OA B.Sc. CS - I SEM 

Communication Skills and 
Personality Development 

AG-508 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - V SEM 

 

 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

15-12-2025 Monday 
9.00 A.M. – 
12.00 P.M. 

Chemical Dynamics & 
Coordination Chemistry 

B020301T 
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - III SEM, B.Sc. MATH 
- III SEM 

Basic Biochemistry And 
Microbial Physiology 

B080301T 

B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY - III SEM, B.Sc. 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - III SEM, 
B.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY - III SEM 

Molecular Biology BBI 303 B.Sc. BIOINFORMATICS - III SEM 

Chemical Dynamics & 
Coordination Chemistry 

BSC-FS-301C B.Sc. FORENSIC SCIENCE - III SEM 

Probability Theory And 
Statistics 

B020302T B.Sc. CS - III SEM 

Graphics Designing VOC-3-GD BCA - III SEM 

Agricultural Microbiology AG -304 B.Sc. AGRICULTURE - III SEM 
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Examination Programme of all UG Programs (Carry Over) 

 

Date Day Timing 
Subject Name 

Subject 
Code 

Program Name(s) 

21-11-2025 Friday 
 9.00 A.M. – 12.00 P.M. Fundamental of Agronomy AG-101 B.Sc AG I SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 4.00 P.M. Agriculture Microbiology AG-304 B.Sc AG III SEM 

22-11-2025 Saturday  9.00 A.M. – 12.00 P.M. 
Rural Sociology and Education 
Psychology AG-105 

B.Sc AG I SEM 

24-11-2025 Monday 

 9.00 A.M. – 12.00 P.M. 

Mathematics-I BCA-101 BCA I SEM 

Fundamentals Of Chemistry B020101T B.Sc CHEM I SEM 

Fundamentals of Genetics AG-102 B.Sc AG I SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 4.00 P.M. 
Agriculture Finance and 
Cooperation AG-305 

B.Sc AG III SEM 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 1.00 P.M. - 4.00 P.M. Discrete Mathematics BCA-301 BCA III SEM 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 
9.00 A.M. – 12.00 P.M. 

Computer Fundamental & 
Office Automation BCA-102 

BCA I SEM 

Fundamental of Horticulture AG-104 B.Sc AG I SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 4.00 P.M. Farm Power and Machinery AG-306 B.Sc AG III SEM 

 

Examination Programme of all UG Programs (Carry Over) 

Date Day Timing Subject Name Subject Code Program Name(s) 

27-11-2025 Thursday 1.00 P.M. - 4.00 P.M. Operating System BCA-302 BCA III SEM 

28-11-2025 Friday 9.00 A.M. – 12.00 P.M. 

Programming Principles & 
Algorithms 

BCA-103 BCA I SEM 

Introductory Animal Husbandry AG-107 B.Sc AG I SEM 

01-12-2025 Monday 

9.00 A.M. – 12.00 P.M. Agriculture Haritage AG-109 B.Sc AG I SEM 

1.00 P.M. - 4.00 P.M. 
Computer Hardware Technology 
& Installation 

BCA-304S-A BCA III SEM 
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Faculty of Arts & Social Science 

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh Department of Home Sciences 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of B.Sc. Home Science/ B.Sc. Home Science (Honours) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21.11.2025 09:00 AM to12:00 PM INTRODUCTION TO TEXTILES B.SC.HS-102 

25.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD SCIENCE AND 
NUTRITION B.SC. HS-101 

29.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM COMMUNICATION AND EXTENSION B.SC. HS-103 

03.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION AEC-01 

Examination Programme of B.Sc. Home Science III  Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-II MIDDLE 
CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENCE B.SC. HS-301 

25.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN ANATOMY 
AND PHYSIOLOGY B.SC. HS-303 (FN) 

29.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM NUTRITION: A LIFECYCLE APPROACH B.SC. HS-302 

04.12.2025 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM PHYSICAL EDUCATION & YOGA Z040401 

 
Examination Programme of B.Sc. Home Science V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-III: ADULTHOOD 
AND AGING 

BSCHS-501 

26.11.2025 
 

09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES BSCHS-503A (HD) 

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY- I BSCHS-503A (FN) 

29.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

CHILDHOOD IN INDIA BSCHS-503B (HD) 

SOCIAL AND CULTURAL ASPECTS OF 
NUTRITION BSCHS-503B(FN) 

02.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM BASICS OF RESEARCH BSCHS-GE-2 

05.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM DIETETICS AND PUBLIC HEALTH 
NUTRITION - I BSCHS-502 

08.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS Z050501 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of M.Sc. Home Science (Food & Nutrition) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY MSCFN-103 

25.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ADVANCED NUTRITIONAL 
BIOCHEMISTRY MSCFN-102 

29.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ADVANCES IN FOOD MICROBIOLOGY MSCFN-104 

04.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & ACADEMIC 
WRITING MSCHS-101 

08.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM METHODS OF INVESTIGATION MSCFN-105 
 

Examination Programme of M.Sc. Home Science (Food & Nutrition) III  Semester (Group A) 
Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM CLINICAL AND THERAPEUTIC NUTRITION MSCFN-303A 

25.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM INSTITUTIONAL FOOD MANAGEMENT MSCFN-304A 

27.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
NUTRITION IN EMERGENCIES & 
DISASTER MSCFN-302 

02.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM DIETETICS (BRIDGE COURSE) MSCFN-307Q 

04.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ASSESSMENT OF NUTRITIONAL STATUS MSCFN-305A 

08.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM PEDIATRIC NUTRITION MSCFN-306A 
 

Examination Programme of M.Sc. Home Science (Food & Nutrition) III Semester (Group C) 
Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM FOOD PROCESSING AND TECHNOLOGY MSCFN-303C 

25.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ADVANCE FOOD SCIENCE MSCFN-304C 

29.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM NUTRITION IN EMERGENCIES & DISASTER MSCFN-302 

03.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL MSCFN-305C 

08.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM ADVANCE FOOD SCIENCE-II MSCFN-306C 
 

Examination Programme of Diploma in Guidance & Counseling I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING DGC-101 

26.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM COUNSELING SKILLS DGC-102 

01.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM COUNSELING SPECIAL GROUPS DGC-103 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of Early Childhood Care and Education I Semester 
Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM FOUNDATION OF EDUCATION ECCE-101 

26.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM CHILD PSYCHOLOGY AND CHILD 
DEVELOPMENT ECCE-102 

01.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM CHILD HEALTH CARE ECCE-103 

 
Examination Programme of Diploma in Public Health and Nutrition I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY DPHN-101 

25.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM COMMUNITY NUTRITION DPHN-102 

29.11.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM FUNDAMENTALS OF FOOD AND 
NUTRITION DPHN-103 

03.12.2025 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM MEAL PLANNING AND DIET THERAPY DPHN-104 
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    Bhikaji Cama Subharti College of Hotel Management 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November - December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BHMCT I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 
Code 

21-11-2025 Friday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food Production Foundation-I HM 101 

24-11-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Food & Beverage Service 
Foundation-I 

HM 102 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Front Office Operations 
Foundation- I 

HM 103 

01-12-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Accommodation Operation 
Foundation- I 

HM 104 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Communication Skills HM 105 

 

Examination Programme of BHMCT III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 Saturday  01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Bakery & Confectionary HM 301 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Bar Operation-I HM 302 

27-11-2025 Thursday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Front Office Operation- I HM 303 

29-11-2025 Saturday  01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Fundamentals of Computers HM 306 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Accommodation Operation - I HM 304 

05-12-2025 Friday  01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Entrepreneurship Development- I HM 305 

Examination Programme of BHMCT VII Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Food Production Management- II / 

Front Office Management- II 

BHM 701 / 

BHM 702 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 

Food & Beverage Service Management-II 
/  

Accommodation Management- II 

BHM 703 / 

BHM 704 
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05-12-2025 Friday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Entrepreneurship Development BHM 708 

06-12-2025 Saturday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Organizational Behaviour BHM 705 

Examination Programme of B.Voc in H&T I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 Friday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food Production – I BVH 103 

24-11-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food & Beverage Service- I BVH 104 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Tourism Organization : Travel 
Agency, Tour Operator 

BVH 105 

28-11-2025 Friday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Environmental Science BVH 101 

01-12-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Tourism Resources of India BVH 106 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Communication Skills- I BVH 102 

Examination Programme of B.Voc in H&T III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 Saturday  01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Hospitality Sales BVH 301 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Event Management BVH 302 

27-11-2025 Thursday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Food Production – II BVH 303 

29-11-2025 Saturday  01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Food Science & Nutrition BVH 306 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Food & Beverage Service - II BVH 304 

05-12-2025 Friday  01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Entrepreneurship Development-I BVH 305 

Examination Programme of B.Voc in H&T V Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 Saturday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Advance Food Production 
Management 

BVH 503 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Beverage Services BVH 504 

27-11-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food & Beverage Control BVH 505 

29-11-2025 Saturday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Organizational Behaviour BVH 506 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Hospitality Marketing BVH 501 

05-12-2025 Friday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Human Resource Management BVH 502 
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Examination Programme of MHMCT I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food Production Operations MHMCT 101 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Food & Beverage Service 
Operations 

MHMCT 102 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Accommodations Operations MHMCT 104 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Managerial Communication MHMCT 105 

05-12-2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Introduction to Hospitality & 
Tourism 

MHMCT 106 

06-12-2025 Saturday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Front Office Operations MHMCT 103 

Examination Programme of MHMCT III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

24-11-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Advance Food Production 
Management/ 
Advance Front Office Management  

MHMCT 301/ 

 
MHMCT 303 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Human Resource Management in 
Hotels 

MHMCT 306 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Hotel Management Information 
Systems 

MHMCT 311 

27-11-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Marketing of Services MHMCT 309 

28-11-2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Researching in Hospitality & Tourism MHMCT 312 

29-11-2025 Saturday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Entrepreneurship Development MHMCT 307 

Examination Programme of DFPB I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food Production DFPB 101 

24-11-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Bakery DFPB 102 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Hygiene And Sanitation DFPB 103 

01-12-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Introduction to Information 
Technologies 

DCC 104 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Communication Skills DCC 105 
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Examination Programme of CFPB I Semester 

Date Day Timing Subject Code Name of Subject 

21-11-2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Food Production CFPB 101 

24-11-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Bakery & Confectionery CFPB 102 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Hygiene And Sanitation CFPB 103 

28-11-2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Commodities CFPB 106 

01-12-2025 Monday  09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 
Introduction to Information 
Technologies 

CFPB 104 

04-12-2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 Noon Communication Skills CFPB 105 
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Department of Liberal Arts & Humanities / Rahul Sankrityayan School of Linguistics 
and Foreign Languages 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (NOVEMBER -DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of BA Honors with Research (English) I Semester 

Examination Programme of BA (H) Integrated (English) III Semester 

Examination Programme of BA Honors with Research (Hindi) I Semester 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH PROSE AND WRITING 
SKILLS 

BA-Eng 101 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILL AEC-01 

04/12/2025 THURSDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
CONVERSATIONAL ENGLISH/ 
SANSKRIT SAHITYA EVAM 
BHARTIYA GYAN PARAMPRA 

M.Dis.-Con./  
M.Dis.-SS 

08/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH USE  IN ADVERTISING SEC-English 

12/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon LSRW SKILLS -1 VAC-LSRW-I 

15/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon INTRODUCTION TO PHONETICS BA-Eng 102 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

02/12/2025 TUESDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM MOBILE JOURNALISM VOC-3MJ 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon SELECTED WRITINGS OF 
SHAKESPEARE 

A040302T 

06/12/2025 SATURDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA A060301T 

09/12/2025 TUESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon BRITISH AND AMERICAN 
DRAMA 

A040301T 

11/12/2025 THURSDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon BHASHAYI DAKSHTA A010302T 

12/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon VYAVHARIK BHASHA 
PRAYOG 

AEC(HINDI) 

13/12/2025 SATURDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ADVANCING TOWARDS 
ENGLISH 

VAC-ATE 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 
01/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon HINDI KAVYA BA-Hindi-101 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 
SKILL 

AEC-01 

04/12/2025 THURSDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon SANSKRIT SAHITYA EVAM 
BHARTIYA GYAN PARAMPARA 

M.Dis.-SS 

08/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon HINDI BHASHA AUR SOFT SKILLS VAC-HB-SS 

12/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon VIGYAPAN AUR HINDI BHASHA SEC-VH 

15/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon GAURAVSHALI BHARTIYA 
SANSKRITI 

BA-Hindi-102 
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Examination Programme of BA (H) Integrated (Hindi) III Semester 

 

 

 

Examination Programme of BA (H) Integrated (English) I Semester (Carry Over) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examination Programme of BA (H) Integrated (Hindi) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Examination Programme of MA (Hindi) I Semester (Carry Over) 

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

28/11/2025 FRIDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HINDI GADYA A010301T 

02/12/2025 TUESDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM MOBILE JOURNALISM VOC-3-MJ 
06/12/2025 SATURDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA A060301T 
11/12/2025 THURSDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon BHASHAYI DAKSHTA A010302T 

12/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon VYAVHARIK BHASHA 
PRAYOG 

AEC (HINDI) 

13/12/2025 SATURDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ADVANCING TOWARDS 
ENGLISH 

VAC-ATE 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH PROSE AND 
WRITING SKILLS 

A010101T 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 
SKILL 

AEC-01 

05/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon FIRST AID AND HEALTH Z020201 

10/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT 
& CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

A060101T 
 

15/12/2025 MONDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM INTRODUCTION TO 
LINGUISTICS 

A010102T 
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

05/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon FIRST AID AND HEALTH Z020201 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01/12/2025 MONDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HINDI SAHITY KA ITIHAS 
A010701T 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM UTTAR MADHYAKALEEN KAVYA 
A010702T 

05/12/2025 FRIDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM 
PRACHEEN EVAM PURV 
MADHYAKALEEN KAVYA 

A010703T 
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Examination Programme of MA (English) I Semester 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Examination Programme of MA (English) III Semester 
       

 

 

 

 

Examination Programme of MA (Hindi) I Semester 

Examination Programme of MA (Hindi) III Semester 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 
CHAUCER TO MILTON 

MA-Eng-101 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon RESEARCH METHODOLOGY MA-Eng-102 

05/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon LINGUISTICS AND SEMANTICS MA-Eng-103 

08/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ENVIRONMENTAL LITERATURE MA-Eng-104 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND 
LITERATURE TEACHING 

A040901T 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon DALIT LITERATURE A040902T 

05/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon AMERICAN LITERATURE A040903T 

08/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE A040904T 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

28/11/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon HINDI SAHITY KA ITIHAS MA-Hindi-104 

28/11/2025 FRIDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM NATAK EVAM RANGMANCH MA-Hindi-103 

29/11/2025 SATURDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon PRACHEEN EVAM PURV 
MADHYA KALEEN KAVYA 

MA-Hindi-102 

29/11/2025 SATURDAY 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ANUSANDHAN PRAVIDHI MA-Hindi-101 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon NATAK EVAM RANGMANCH A010901T 

03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon HINDI GADYA VIDHAYEN A010902T 

05/12/2025 FRIDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon PRAVASI SAHITYA A010903TA 

08/12/2025 MONDAY 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon PRAYOGVAD EVAM NAI 
KAVITA 

A010904T 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BA I Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Hindi Kavya A010101T 

03.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM English Prose and Writing Skills A040101T 

05.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM First Aid and Basic Health Z020201 

10.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Indian National Movement & 
Constitution of India 

A060101T 

13.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Principle of Micro Economics A080101T 

17.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Ancient and Early Medieval India  

(Till 1206 A.D.) 

A050101T 

20.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Introduction to Basic Concepts of 
Sociology 

A070101T 

23.12.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Basic Psychological Processes A090101T 

Examination Programme of BA Honors with Research in Psychology I Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

03.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM English Communication Skills AEC-01 

06.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Guidance and Counselling BAPSY(H) MDC 101 

12.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM BioPsychology BAPSY(H) CC 103 

15.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Emotional Intelligence & Life 
Skills 

BAPSY(H) VAC 101 

23.12.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Basic Psychological Processes A090101T 

Examination Programme of BA Honors with Research in Political Science I Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

03.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM English Communication Skills AEC01 

06.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Indian Society and Culture BAHMDC103 

09.12.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Understanding Political Theory BAHPOL101  

12.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Indian Political Thought- I BAHPOL102 

15.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM AI and Public Policy VAC01 
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Examination Programme of BA III Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

28.11.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM   Hindi Gadya A010301T 

02.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Mobile Journalism VOC-3-MJ 

04.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Physical Education and Yoga Z040401 

06.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Political Process in India A060301T 

09.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM British and American Drama A040301T 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
History of Modern India 

(1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 
A050301T 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Social Change & Social 
Movements 

A070301T 

18.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Psychology of Social Behaviour A090301T 

Examination Programme of BA Honors with Research in Psychology III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 
03.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM English Communication Skills AEC-01 

04.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Physical Education and Yoga Z040401 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Basic Statistics BAPSY(H) 302 

18.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Psychology of Social Behaviour A090301T 

 

Examination Programme of BA V Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

25.11.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Life Span Human Development A090501T 

28.11.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Positive Psychology A090502T 

01.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Comparative Government and Politics (UK, 
USA, Switzerland & China) 

A060501T 

04.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Principles of Public Administration A060502T 
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06.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Economic Growth and Development A080501T 

08.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Analytic Ability & Digital Awareness Z050501 

11.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM International Economics A080503T 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Nationalism in India A050501T 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Socio-Cultural and Economic History of 
Medieval India (1200 A.D.- 1700 A.D.) 

A050503T 

18.12.25 Thursday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Classical Sociological Thought A070501T 

20.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Research Methodology in Social Sciences A070502T 

Examination Programme of MA (Sociology) I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

03.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Sociological Theories MASOCIO101 

06.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Perspectives in Indian Sociology MASOCIO102 

09.12.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Social Anthropological Theory MASOCIO103 

12.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Gender and Society MASOCIO105 

15.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Comparative Sociology MASOCIO103 

 

Examination Programme of MA (Psychology) I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

25.11.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Clinical Psychology MAPSY101A 

28.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Counselling Psychology MAPSY101B 

01.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Psychology at Work MAPSY101C 

04.12.25 Thursday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Forensic and Criminal Psychology MAPSY102A 

06.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Counselling in different Settings MAPSY102B 

08.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Managing Behaviour in Organizations MAPSY102C 

11.12.25 Thursday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Advance Research Methods MAPSY103 
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15.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Neuropsychology MAPSY106 

 

Examination Programme of MA (Political Science) I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

03.12.25 Wednesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Political Theory and Ideologies MAPOLCC-101 

06.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Western Political Thought – I MAPOLCC-102 

09.12.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Modern Political Systems – I MAPOLCC-103 

12.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Indian Political System – I MAPOLCC-104 

15.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Ethics and Governance MAPOLCC-404 
 

Examination Programme of MA (History) I Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

06.12.25 Saturday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Historiography: Concepts, Methods & 
Themes 

MAHIS101 

09.12.25 Tuesday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Political History of Ancient India (Upto 
606 A.D.) 

MAHIS102 

12.12.25 Friday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Political History of Ancient India (Upto 
606 A.D. to 1206 A.D.) 

MAHIS103 

15.12.25 Monday 09:00 AM – 12:00 PM Ancient Indian Numismatics MAHIS104 

Examination Programme of MA (History) III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

09.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM History of India from 1857 to 1885 A.D. MAHIS302 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM History of India from 1861 to 1947 A.D. MAHIS304 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Development of Nationalism in India MAHIS303 

Examination Programme of MA (Sociology) III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

06.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Knowing the Social World: 
Epistemologies for the Social Sciences 

MASOCIO301 
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09.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Modern Sociological Thought-II MASOCIO302 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Comparative Sociology MASOCIO303 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Society and Culture in India MASOCIO304 

Examination Programme of MA (Psychology) III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

03.12.25 Wednesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Psychotherapy Techniques & Treatment MAPSY 101A 

06.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Counselling Across the Life Span 
Addressing Special Groups 

MAPSY 101B 

09.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Rehabilitation Psychology MAPSY 102A 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Advance Skills and Processes of 
Counselling and Psychotherapy 

MAPSY 102B 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM CBT & REBT: Basics & Applications MAPSY 103 

Examination Programme of MA (Economics) III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

06.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Public Finance  ECOC301 

09.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Statistical Methods for Economics  ECOC302 

12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Agricultural Economics  ECOC303B 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Rural Development  ECOC304A 

Examination Programme of MA (Political Science) III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

03.12.25 Wednesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM Contemporary Political Thought-I MAPOLCC-301 

06.12.25 Saturday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Methods and Techniques of 
Research 

MAPOLEL-301A 

09.12.25 Tuesday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Contemporary Issues in Indian 
Politics 

MAPOLIER-301 
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12.12.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM International Relations-II MAPOLCC-302 

15.12.25 Monday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM International Organization MAPOLEL-302A 

Examination Programme of BA I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

26.11.25 Wednesday 9.00 AM – 12.00 PM Social Media & Management VOC- 1 

27.11.25 Thursday 9.00 AM – 12.00 PM 
Introduction to Public 
Administration 

A280101T 

28.11.25 Friday 01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
Human Values & Environment 
Studies 

Z030301 
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Faculty of Arts & Social Science 

Raja Kanwar Singh Subharti Department of Library & Information 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Library & Information Science - I Semester 

 

 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
Foundations of Library and 
Information Science 

A190101T 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Library Classification A190102T 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Library Cataloguing A190103T 
 

 

Examination Programme of Master of Library & Information Science - I Semester  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
Knowledge, Information and 
Communication 

MLIS-101 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Knowledge Organization MLIS-102 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
Research Methodology & 
Statistical Techniques 

MLIS-103 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Information Sources & Systems MLIS-104 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
Print and Electronic Sources & 
Literature in Humanities 

MLIS-105 B 
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Acharya Vishnu Gupt Subharti College of Management & Commerce 
 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of B.Com-I Semester 
Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

29/11/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Organization B.Com101A 
3/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon English Communication AEC-1 
5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon First Aid and Basic Health Z01010T 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Introduction to Computer 
Applications 

B.Com-104 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Fundamental of Business 
Analytics 

B.Com102B 

12/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Green Marketing Management B.Com-103 
 

Examination Programme of B.Com-III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

2/12/2025 Tuesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Inventory Management C010304T 

4/12/2025 Thursday 1:00PM-4:00PM Physical Education and Yoga Z040401 

6/12/2025 Saturday 1:00PM-4:00PM Cost Accounting C010302T 

9/12/2025 Tuesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Company Law C010301T 

11/12/2025 Thursday 1:00PM-4:00PM Tally and Financial Accounting VOC-3-TFA 

            
Examination Programme of B.Com-V Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

2/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Corporate Accounting C010501T 

4/12/2025 Thursday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Finance C010503T 

6/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Monetary Theory and Banking 
in India 

C010505T 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Analytic ability and Digital 
Awareness 

Z050501 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Goods and Services Tax C010502T 
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        ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of B.Com (H)-I Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM 
Business Organization and 
Management B.Com (H)-101 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon English Communication AEC-1 

5/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Financial Accounting B.Com(H)-102 

8/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Micro Economics B.Com(H)-103 
 

Examination Programme of B.Com (H)-III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Personality Development and 
Communication Skills 

SEC-01 

5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Principles of Marketing B.Com (H)-302 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Income Tax Law & Practice B.Com (H)-303 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Goods and Service Tax B.Com (H)-304 

13/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Cost and Management 
Accounting 

B.Com (H)-301 

 

Examination Programme of B.Com (H)-V Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

2/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Corporate Accounting B.Com(H)-501 

4/12/2025 Thursday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Human Resource Management B.Com(H)-502 

6/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Monetary Theories and  
Institutions 

B.Com(H) FM1 

9/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Financial Market B.Com(H) FM2 

Examination Programme of BBA-AVIATION-I Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

29/11/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Principles of Management BBA(A&AM)-104 

1/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Business Ethics and 
Governance 

BBA(A&AM)-105 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Economics BBA(A&AM)-101 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Computer Applications BBA(A&AM)-106 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Basic Accounting BBA(A&AM)-102 

12/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Statistics BBA(A&AM)-103 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BBA-AVIATION-III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

2/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Law BBA(A&AM)-302 

4/12/2025 Thursday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Passenger Handling 23AT-A1 

6/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Communication BBA(A&AM)-303 

9/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Environment BBA(A&AM)-304 

13/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Management & Cost 
Accounting 

BBA(A&AM)-301 

 

Examination Programme of BBA-AVATION-V Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Marketing Communication BBA(A&AM)-501 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Sales Management BBA(A&AM)-502 

5/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Runway & Ramp Safety 23AT-A4 

8/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Flight Duty Time limit 23AT-B3 
10/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Foreign language-(French) SEC-02 

                                                                                                                                   
Examination Programme of BBA- I Semester  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 
29/11/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Principles of Management  BBA 102B 
3/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon English Communication AEC-1 
5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon First Aid and Basic Health Z010101T 
8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Computer Applications BBA 104 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Basic Accounting BBA 101B 
12/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Green Marketing management BBA 103 

Examination Programme of BBA- III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

28/11/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Environment F010303TB 

2/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Business Law F010301TB 

4/12/2025 Thursday 1:00PM-4:00PM Physical Education and Yoga Z040401 

6/12/2025 Saturday 1:00PM-4:00PM Production Management F010302TA 
9/12/2025 Tuesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Policy F010302TB 

11/12/2025 Thursday 1:00PM-4:00PM Tally and Financial Accounting VOC-3-TFA 
13/12/2025 Saturday 1:00PM-4:00PM Management & Cost Accounting F010301TA 

15/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Communication F010303TA 
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Examination Programme of B.B.A - V Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Marketing Communication F010501TB 
3/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Company Accounts F010503TB 

5/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Entrepreneurship and Small Business 
Management 

F010502TA 

8/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Income Tax F010501TA 
10/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Sales Management F010502TB 
12/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Industrial Relations and labour laws F010503TA 

Examination Programme of M.B.A – I Semester 
Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Principles and Practices of 
Management 

MBA-101 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Managerial Economics MBA-102 
5/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Accounting for Managers MBA-103 
8/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Organizational Behaviour MBA-104 
10/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Statistics MBA-105 
12/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Information Systems for Management MBA-106 

15/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Communication for Management MBA-107 

Examination Programme of MBA - III Semester                                                                   
Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Strategic Management MBA-301 
3/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Retail Management MBA-302 

5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Management of Working Capital MBA -FM1 
Regulatory Affairs in Pharma MBA -PH1 
Banking Law & Audit MBA -BK1 

6/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Industrial Relations & Labour 
Enactments 

MBA- HR1 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Consumer Behaviour& 
Marketing Communication 

MBA- MK1 

Database management System MBA IT1 

9/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Fundamentals of Logistics 
Management 

MBA- 
LSCM1 

Drugs and Public Health Policy MBA- PH2 
10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Organisation Development MBA -HR2 

11/12/2025 Thursday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 

Sales and Distribution 
Management 

MBA- MK2 

System Analysis & Design 
Software Engineering 

MBAIT2 

12/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Rural Banking & Micro Finance MBA- BK2 
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13/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Security Analysis & Portfolio 
Management 

MBA -FM2 

15/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Fundamental of Supply Chain 
Management 

MBA- 
LSCM2 

      

Examination Programme of M.Com - I Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Economic Analysis M.Com-103 

5/12/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Accounting Theory and Practice M.Com -104 

8/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Organisation Theory & Behaviour M.Com-101 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Statistical  Analysis M.Com-102 

15/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Communication M.Com-105 
 

Examination Programme of MBA- Integrated-III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

1/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Soft Skills and Personality 
Development 

IM 305 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 1:00PM-4:00PM Managerial Economics Advance IM 301 

5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Marketing Management Basic IM 302 

13/12/2025 Saturday 1:00PM-4:00PM Cost and Management Accounting IM 304 

15/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Communication IM 303 

Examination Programme of MBA- Integrated-V Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

28/11/2025 Friday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Environment IM-503 
2/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Marketing Management Advance IM-501 
4/12/2025 Thursday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Financial Management IM-504 

6/12/2025 Saturday 1:00PM-4:00PM 
Production and Operation 
Management 

IM-502 

Examination Programme of MBA- Integrated-VII Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Management of Working Capital IM-FM1 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00Noon 
Consumer Behaviour & Marketing 
Communication IM-MK1 

11/12/2025 Thursday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Sales & Distribution Management IM-MK2 

13/12/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Security Analysis & Portfolio 
Management IM-FM2 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BBA- I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

29/112025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00PM Principles of Management F010102TB 

1/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00PM Business Ethics and Governance F010103TA 

3/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00PM Business Economics F010101TA 

5/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00PM First Aid and Basic Health Z010101T 

8/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00PM Computer Applications F010103TB 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00PM Basic Accounting F010101TB 

12/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00PM Business Statistic F010102TA 

15/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00PM Real Estate Business Management VOC-1-REBM 
 

Examination Programme of B.Com-I (Carry Over) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

29/11/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00PM Business Organisation C010101T 

1/12/2025 Monday 9:00AM-12:00PM Food Nutrition and Hygiene Z010101T 

12/12/2025 Friday 9:00AM-12:00PM Business Statistics C010102T 

15/12/2025 Monday 1:00PM-4:00PM Business Communication C010103T 

Examination Programme of MBA- Integrated-I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

29/11/2025 Saturday 9:00AM-12:00Noon Principle of Management IM-101 
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Ganesh Shankar Vidyarthi Subharti College of  Journalism &  
Mass Communication 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BA (JMC) I Semester  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Content Writing for Mass Media BAJMC-101 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM English Communication AEC-01 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Global Media Organizations BAJMC-103 

11.12.2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Basics of Mass Communication BAJMC-102 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Copywriting for Social Media VAC - CSM 
 

Examination Programme of BA (JMC) III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Advertising and Public Relations A270301T 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Mobile Journalism   VOC-3-MJ 
04.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Physical Education and Yoga  Z040401 
06.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Political Process in India A060301T 
11.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM TV Production and Techniques A270303T 

 

Examination Programme of BA (JMC) V Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM New Media Technology A270502T 
06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Communication Research A270501T 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
Analytic Ability and Digital 
Awareness Z050501 

   

Examination Programme of BA (JMC) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

26.11.2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Social Media Management VOC-1-SMM 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Basics of Mass Communication 
and Journalism(DSCC) 

A270101T 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM First Aid and Health Z020201 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Indian National Movement And 
Constitution of India (EOF) 

A060101T 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Computer and Writing Skills in 
English(EOF) 

MDC-ENG-
001 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Content Writing For Mass 
Media(T) (DSCC) 

A270103T 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (December 2025) 

Examination Programme of MAJMC I Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Communication Theories and 
Models 

MAJMC - 101 

04.12.2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Bhartiya Communication Pattern MAJMC - 102 

06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM History of Media MAJMC - 103 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Writing for Media MAJMC - 104 

 

Examination Programme of MJMC III Semester 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM New Media MJ – 301 CC 

04.12.2025 Thursday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
Public Relation and Corporate 
Communication 

MJ – 302 CC 

06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Electronic Media  Production - 2 MJ – 303 CC 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Photo Journalism MJ – 304 DSE 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Media Writing MJ – 305 DSE 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM Event Management MJ – 309 DSE 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM Film Studies MJ-311 SEC 
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SUBHARTI MEDICAL COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (DECEMBER - 2025) 

Examination Programme of Master of Hospital Administration (MHA) I Semester 

 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 10:30 AM INTRODUCTION TO HEALTH CARE 
SYSTEM 

MHA - 101 

11.12.2025 Thursday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon EPIDEMIOLOGY, HEALTH AND 
DISEASE CONTROL 

MHA - 102 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT MHA - 103 

13.12.2025 Saturday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 
AND COMMUNICATION 

MHA - 104 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND 
HEALTH MANAGEMENT 
INFORMATION SYSTEM 

MHA - 105 

16.12.2025 Tuesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon HEALTH STATISTICS AND 
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

MHA - 106 
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Subharti College of Allied and Healthcare 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November - December 2025) 

Examination Programme of M.Sc. MLT-I Sem.  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

04.12.2025 Thursday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon General Pathology (MMLT-101) 

06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon General Microbiology (MMLT-102) 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon General  Biochemistry (MMLT-103) 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Human Anatomy and Physiology (MMLT-104) 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
Biostatistics and Computational 
Skills 

(MMLT-105) 

 

Examination Programme of M.Sc. MLT-III Semester  

(Hematology & Blood Transfusion) 

 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

04.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM 
Blood Banking and 
Transfusion 

(MMLT-H-301) 

06.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Laboratory Management (MMLT-H-302) 

08.12.2025 Monday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

Recent Advances  in 
Hematology and Blood 
Banking 

(MMLT-H-303) 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Research Methodology (MMLT-H-304) 
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Examination Programme of M.Sc. MLT-III Sem.  

(Clinical Microbiology & Immunology)  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

04.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM 
Virology and 
Mycology 

(MMLT-M-301) 

06.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Clinical Microbiology (MMLT-M-302) 

08.12.2025 Monday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM 
Recent Advances in 
Microbiology 

(MMLT-M-303) 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM 
Research 
Methodology 

(MMLT-M-304) 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November - December 2025) 

Examination Programme of PGDCG - I Sem.  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Basic Human Genetics PGDCG-101 

13.12.2025 Saturday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Human Cytogenetics PGDCG-102 

15.12.2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon 
Biochemistry and 
Instrumentation 

PGDCG-103 

16.12.2025 Tuesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Genomics PGDCG-104 
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         Kharvel Subharti College of Pharmacy  

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy I Semester  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

22-11-2025 Saturday 01:00P.M-02:30P.M Communication Skills BP105T 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 01:00P.M-04:00P.M Human Anatomy & 
Physiology-I 

BP101T 

27-11-2025 Thursday 01:00P.M-04:00P.M Pharmaceutical Analysis –I BP102T 

29-11-2025 Saturday 01:00P.M-02:30P.M 
Remedial Biology BP106RBT 

Remedial Mathematics BP106RMT 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 01:00P.M-04:00P.M Pharmaceutics-I BP103T 

04-12-2025 Thursday 01:00P.M-04:00P.M 
Pharmaceutical Inorganic 
Chemistry 

BP104T 
 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy III Semester  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

21-11-2025 Friday  09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II BP301T 

24-11-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM Physical  Pharmaceutics I BP302T 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmaceutical Microbiology BP303T 

28-11-2025 Friday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmaceutical Engineering BP304T 
 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy V Semester  
 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

22-11-2025 Saturday 09:00AM-12:00PM Medicinal Chemistry.-II BP501T 

25-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00AM-12:00PM Industrial  Pharmacy-I BP502T 

27-11-2025 Thursday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmacology-II BP503T 

29-11-2025 Saturday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II BP504T 

02-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence BP505T 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy VII Semester  

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

21-11-2025 Friday 01:00PM-04:00PM 
Instrumental Methods of 
Analysis 

BP701T 

22-11-2025 Saturday 01:00PM-04:00PM Novel Drug Delivery System BP704T 

24-11-2025 Monday 01:00PM-04:00PM Industrial Pharmacy II BP702T 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 01:00PM-04:00PM Pharmacy Practice BP703T 
   

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy II Semester  (Carry Over Only) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 
09-12-2025 Tuesday 01:00PM-04:00PM Human Anatomy & Physiology-II BP201T 

11-12-2025 Thursday 01:00PM-04:00PM Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I BP202T 

13-12-2025 Saturday 01:00PM-03:00PM Computer applications in Pharmacy BP205T 

16-12-2025 Tuesday 01:00PM-04:00PM Biochemistry BP203T 

18-12-2025 Thursday 01:00PM-04:00PM Pathophysiology BP204T 

20-12-2025 Saturday 01:00PM-03:00PM Environmental Sciences BP206T 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy IV Semester  (Carry Over Only) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01-12-2025 Monday 01:00PM-04:00PM Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III BP401T 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 01:00PM-04:00PM Medicinal Chemistry I BP402T 

05-12-2025 Friday 01:00PM-04:00PM Physical Pharmaceutics II BP403T 

08-12-2025 Monday 01:00PM-04:00PM Pharmacology I BP404T 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 01:00PM-04:00PM Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry I BP405T 
 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy VI Semester  (Carry Over Only) 
 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

09-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00AM-12:00PM Medicinal Chemistry III BP601T 

11-12-2025 Thursday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmacology III BP602T 

13-12-2025 Saturday 09:00AM-12:00PM Herbal Drug Technology BP603T 

16-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00AM-12:00PM 
Biopharmaceutics and 
Pharmacokinetics 

BP604T 

18-12-2025 Thursday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmaceutical Biotechnology BP605T 

20-12-2025 Saturday 09:00AM-12:00PM Quality Assurance BP606T 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of Bachelor of Pharmacy VIII Semester  (Carry Over Only) 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

28-11-2025 Friday 01:00PM-04:00PM Human values and Professional Ethics HVE-01 

01-12-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM Biostatistics and Research Methodology BP-801T 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 09:00AM-12:00PM Social and Preventive  Pharmacy BP-802T 

05-12-2025 Friday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmaceutical Marketing BP803ET 

08-12-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharm. Regulatory Science BP804ET 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 09:00AM-12:00PM Pharmacovigilance BP805ET 

12-12-2025 Friday 
09:00AM-12:00PM Quality control & Standardization of Herbals BP806ET 

01:00PM-04:00PM Experimental Pharmacology BP810ET 

15-12-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM Advanced Instrumentation Techniques BP811ET 

 
Examination Programme of M. Pharm. I Semester 

(PHARMACOLOGY / PHARMACEUTICS / PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY) 
 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

01-12-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM 
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical 
Techniques 

MPL101T/ 
MPH101T 
/ MPC101T 

03-12-2025 

 

Wednesday 

 
09:00AM-12:00PM 

Advanced Pharmacology I MPL 102T 

Drug Delivery System MPH 102T 

Advanced Organic Chemistry I MPC 102T 

05-12-2025 

 

Friday 

 
09:00AM-12:00PM 

Pharmacological and Toxicological 
Screening Methods I 

MPL103T 

Modern Pharmaceutics MPH103T 

Advanced Medicinal Chemistry MPC103T 

08-12-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM 

Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology MPL104T 

Regulatory Affairs MPH104T 

Chemistry of Natural Products MPC104T 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of M. Pharm. II Semester (PHARMACEUTICS) (Carry Over Only) 
 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

09-12-2025 Tuesday 09:00AM-12:00PM 
Molecular Pharmaceutics(Nano Tech & 
Targeted DDS ) 

MPH 201T 

11-12-2025 Thursday 09:00AM-12:00PM 
Advanced Biopharmaceutics and 
Pharmacokinetics 

MPH 202T 

13-12-2025 Saturday 09:00AM-12:00PM Computer Aided Drug Delivery System MPH 203T 

15-12-2025 Monday 09:00AM-12:00PM Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals MPH 204T 
   

Examination Programme of M. Pharm. III Semester 

(PHARMACOLOGY / PHARMACEUTICS / PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY) 
 

Date Day Time Name of Subject Code No. 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 01:00PM-04:00PM 
Research Methodology and 
Biostatistics 

MRM 301T 

 

 

  



 
Page 64 of 82 

 

 

Faculty of Education 
Major Dhyan Chand Department of Physical Education 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BPES I Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

02/12/2025 Tuesday 01:00PM to 04:00PM Introduction of Education to 
Physical Education 

BPCC-101 

04/12/2025 Thursday 01:00PM to 04:00PM Basic Anatomy and First aid BPCC-102 

06/12/2025 Saturday 01:00PM to 04:00PM Applied sociology BPCC-103 

08/12/2025 Monday 01:00PM to 04:00PM Environmental studies BPEC-101 

Examination Programme of BPES III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

27/11/2025 Thursday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Foundation of Physical 
Education and Sports BPCC-301 

29/11/2025 Saturday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Physiology BPCC-302 

01/12/2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Management of Physical 
Education and Sports BPCC-303 

03/12/2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Recreation and Camping BPEC-302 
 

Examination Programme of BPES V Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

22/11/2025 Saturday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM Applied Psychology BPCC-502 

24/11/2025 Monday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM Correctives and Rehabilitation in 
Physical Education BPCC-503 

26/11/2025 Wednesday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM Personality Development BPEC-502 

28/11/2025 Friday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM 
Sports Specialization:  

Track & Field BPPC-501 (A) 

Sports Specialization: Yoga 
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05/12/2025 Friday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM Test and Measurement BPCC-501 

Examination Programme of BPEd. I Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

05/12/2025 Friday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM History Principle and foundation of 
Physical Education CC-101 

08/12/2025 Monday 01:00PM to 04:00 PM Anatomy and Physiology CC-102 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Health education and Environmental 
studies CC-103 

12/12/2025 Friday 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM Olympic Movement EC-101 

 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Programme of BPEd. III Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

24/11/2025 Monday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Sports Training CC-301 

26/11/2025 Wednesday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Computer Application in Physical 
Education CC-302 

28/11/2025 Friday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Sports  Psychology and sociology CC-303 

29/11/2025 Saturday 09:00AM to 12:00 Noon Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy and 
rehabilitation EC-301 

 

Examination Programme of MPEd. I Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

06/12/2025 Saturday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Research Process in Physical 
Education and Sports Sciences MPCC-101 

08/12/2025 Monday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Physiology and Exercise MPCC-102 

10/12/2025 Wednesday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Yogic Sciences MPCC-103 

12/12/2025 Friday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Test, Measurement and Evaluation 
in Physical Education MPEC-101 

 

Examination Programme of MPEd. III Semester  
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Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

22/11/2025 Saturday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Scientific Principles of Sports 
Training MPCC-301 

24/11/2025 Monday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Sports Medicine MPCC-302 

25/11/2025 Tuesday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Health Education and Sports 
Nutrition MPCC-303 

27/11/2025 Thursday 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm Sports Engineering MPEC-301 
 

Examination Programme of MA Yoga I Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

29/11/2025 Saturday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Fundamental of yoga MAY-101 

01/12/2025 Monday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Principles of hath- yoga MAY-102 

03/12/2025 Wednesday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Anatomy-Physiology& yogic 
Practices MAY-103 

05/12/2025 Friday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Food, Nutrition & Diet therapy MAY-104 

 

Examination Programme of MA Yoga III Semester  

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

22/11/2025 Saturday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Upanishads MAY-302 

24/11/2025 Monday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Yoga Therapy-1 MAY-303 

26/11/2025 Wednesday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Teaching Methodology in 
Yoga MAY-304 

28/11/2025 Friday 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon Naturopathy MAY-301 
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Jyotirao Phule Subharti College of Physiotherapy 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (December 2025) 

Revised Examination Programme of BPT I Semester (Carry Over) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revised Examination Programme of BPT III Semester  

 

 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Revised Examination Programme of BPT V Semester  
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 09:00 am to 10:30am Orthopaedics BPT (S) -501 

04.12.2025 Thursday 09:00 am to 10:30am Neurology BPT (S)-502 

06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00 am to 10:30am Paediatrics BPT (S)-503 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 am to 10:30am Obstetrics & Gynaecology BPT (S)-504 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 am to 10:30am Dermatology BPT (S)-505 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00 am to 10:30am Basics of Computer 
Application 

BPT (S)-506 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 am to 10:30am Human Anatomy-I BPT (S) 101 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 am to 10:30am Human Physiology-I BPT (S) 102 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00 am to 12:00pm Exercise Therapy-I BPT (S) 103 

09.12.2025 Tuesday 09:00 am to 10:30am Yoga Therapy BPT (S) 104 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 01:00 pm to 04:00pm Exercise Therapy-II BPT (S) 301 

04.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 pm to 04:00pm Electrotherapy-II BPT (S) 302 

06.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm Microbiology BPT (S) 303 

09.12.2025 Tuesday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm Sociology BPT (S) 304 

11.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm Pharmacology BPT (S) 305 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (December 2025) 

Revised Examination Programme of BPT VII Semester  
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01.12.2025 Monday 01:00 pm to 04:00pm Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy BPT(S) 701 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00 pm to 04:00pm 
Cardio Respiratory 

Physiotherapy 
BPT(S) 702 

05.12.2025 Friday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm Principle of Bio- Engineering BPT(S) 703 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm 
Advance Professional Practice 

and Ethics 
BPT(S) 704 

13.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm ICU Evaluation & Management BPT(S) 705 

15.12.2025 Monday 01:00 pm to 02:30pm 
Choice Based Course- PT In 

Sports / PT in hand condition 
BPT(S) 706 
(PTS/PTH) 
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Nandlal Bose Subharti College of Fine Arts & Fashion Design 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Program of BFA (Foundation) I Semester   

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FUNDAMENTALS AND PRINCIPLES OF ART BFA-FA-101 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Painting) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF WESTERN ART BFA-PT-301 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER AND RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Painting) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY OF MODERN WESTERN ART BFA (P) 501 

24-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM METHODS AND MATERIALS-I BFA (P) 502 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS ZO50501 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Painting) VII Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF MODERN WESTERN ART-I BFA-701CC25 

24-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF MODERN INDIAN ART-I BFA-702CC26 

26-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM METHODS AND MATERIALS-V BFA-(P)705DS9 

 

Examination Program of MFA (Painting) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ART CRITICISM-I MFA-P-101CC1 

24-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FOLK ARTS OF INDIA-I MFA-P-102CC2 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Program of MFA (Painting) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ART CRITICISM-II MFA(P)301CC7 

26-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM METHODS AND MATERIAL -III MFA(P)304DS3 

Examination Program of BFA (Sculpture) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF WESTERN ART BFA-S-301 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER AND RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 

Examination Program of BFA (Applied Art) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF WESTERN ART BFA- AA-301 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-3 

Examination Program of BFA (Applied Art) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY OF MODERN WESTERN ART BFA (A) 501 

24-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ADVERTISING THEORY-1 BFA (A) 502 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS ZO50501 

Examination Program of BFA (Applied Art) VII Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF MODERN WESTERN 
ART-I BFA-701CC25 

24-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF MODERN INDIAN ART-I BFA-702CC26 

26-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ADVERTISING THEORY -V BFA-(A)-705DS9 

Examination Program of MFA (Applied Art) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
BASIC PROFESSIONAL 
ADVERTISING THEORY MFA-A-101CC1 
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ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (November 2025 – December 2025) 

Examination Program of MFA (Applied Art) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

22-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ADVERTISING BUSINESS 
ORGANISATION MFA (A)301CC7 

26-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ADVANCE ADVERTISING 
MANAGEMENT AND BRANDING-I MFA (A)304DS3 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Fashion Design) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF WORLD COSTUME BFA-F-301 

24-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION THEORY BFA-F-302 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Fashion Design) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FASHION MERCHANDISING BFA-F-501 

24-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DYEING AND PRINTING BFA-F-502 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS ZO50501 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Fashion Design) VII Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION MERCHANDISING 
MANAGEMENT BFA-F-701CC24 

24-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM VISUAL MERCHANDISING BFA-F-704DS6 

 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
MATERIAL STUDIES AND ITS 
APPLICATIONS-I BSC-ID-101 

03-12-2025 9:00AM -10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 
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Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 

04-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM INTERIOR FURNISHING BSC-ID-301 

 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM INTERIOR SERVICES BSC-ID-501 

04-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND 
ESTIMATION BSC-ID-502 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS ZO50501 

 

Examination Program of M. Sc. (Interior Design) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ELEMENTS OF GREEN BUILDINGS MSC-ID-101CC1 

03-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM RESEARCH METHODOLOGY MSC-ID-102CC2 

05-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ROLE OF CRAFT AND TECHNOLOGY IN 
INTERIOR MSC-ID-103CC3 

 

Examination Program of M. Sc. (Interior Design) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ADVANCE LANDSCAPE DESIGN MSC-ID-301CC7 

04-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM REVITALIZING OF INDIAN ART AND 
CRAFT MSC-ID-302CC8 

 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Animation) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FUNDAMENTAL OF ART AND ANIMATION BSCANI-101 
 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Animation) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 

11-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FILM STUDIES BSC-ANI-301 
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Examination Program of B. Sc. (Animation) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND RISK 
MANAGEMENT Z050501 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Animation) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FUNDAMENTAL OF ART AND ANIMATION BFANI-101 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Animation) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF WESTERN ART BFANI-301 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 
 

Examination Program of BFA (Animation) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS Z050501 

 

Examination Program of M.Sc. (Animation) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY OF ANIMATION MSC-ANI-101CC1 

11-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM SCRIPT WRITING AND STORY BOARDING MSC-ANI-102CC2 

13-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM GRAPHICS DESIGN MSC-ANI-103CC3 

 

Examination Program of M.Sc. (Animation) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

11-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF ANIMATION MSC(ANI)-301CC9 

13-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM DESIGN CONCEPT-3 MSC(ANI)-302CC10 
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Examination Program of B.Sc. (Textile Design) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
TEXTILE MARKETING AND 
MERCHANDISING BSC-T-501 

24-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM GARMENT DESIGN BSC-T-502 

26-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM APPAREL AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT BSC-T-503 

28-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM TEXTILE TESTING AND QUALITY 
CONTROL BSC-T-504 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS ZO50501 

Examination Program of B.Design (Fashion Design) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM 
FUNDAMENTALS OF CLOTHING 
CONSTRUCTION BD-FD-101 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 

05-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION THEORY BD-FD-102 
 

Examination Program of B.Design (Fashion Design) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-3 

04-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORIC COSTUMES OF THE WORLD BD-FD-301 

09-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM TEXTILE HERITAGE OF INDIA BD-FD-302 
 

Examination Program of B.Design (Fashion Design) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION MERCHANDISING MANAGEMENT BD-501 

05-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM DYEING AND PRINTING TECHNOLOGY BD-502 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS ZO50501 

 

Examination Program of M.Design (Fashion Design) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

06-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM RESEARCH METHODOLOGY MD-FD-101CC1 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM TEXTILE AND APPAREL QUALITY 
ANALYSIS MD-FD-102CC2 

11-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FASHION FORECASTING MD-FD-103CC3 
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Examination Program of M.Design (Fashion Design) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

09-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR MD-301-DS5 

11-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION COMMUNICATION MD-302-DS6 
 

Examination Program of BPA (Kathak) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILL AEC-01 

15-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY & THEORETICAL ASPECT OF CLASSICAL 
DANCE KATHAK-1 BPAK-101 

17-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM TABLA AND APPLIED THEORY OF KATHAK -1 BPAK-102 

 

Examination Program of BPA (Kathak) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT) AEC-3 

15-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM DEVELOPMENT OF INDIAN STAGE, NRITYA 
SHASTRA BPAK-301 

17-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM TAAL SHASTRA-1 BPAK-302 

Examination Program of BPA (Kathak) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS Z050501 

15-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY AND AESTHETICAL STUDY OF 
CLASSICAL DANCE BPA-K-501 

17-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM CRITICAL STUDY OF TALAS BPA-K-502 

Examination Program of BPA (Vocal/Instrumental) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILL AEC-01 

15-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY OF INDIAN CLASSICAL MUSIC -I BPA V/I-101 

17-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM CRITICAL STUDY OF RAGAS -1 BPA V/I-102 

Examination Program of BPA (Vocal/Instrumental) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-3 

15-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM MUSIC SHASTRA - I BPA V/I-301 

17-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM CRITICAL STUDY OF RAGAS AND TALAS - III BPA V/I-302 
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Examination Program of BPA (Vocal/Instrumental) V Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

08-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
ANALYTICAL ABILITY AND DIGITAL 
AWARENESS Z050501 

15-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM INDIAN AND WESTERN MUSIC-1 BPA V/I-501 

17-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM CRITICAL STUDY OF RAGA AND TALA. BPA V/I-502 

Examination Program of MPA (Kathak) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

15-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM BHARTIYA SHASTRIYA NRITYA KA ITIHAS-1 MPAK-101CC1 

17-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM KATHAK NRITYA SHASTRA MPAK-102CC2 

Examination Program of MPA (Kathak) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

15-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ASTHETICS OF KATHAK DANCE -I MPA-(K)301CC7) 

17-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM CRITICAL STUDY OF TALAS -I MPA-(K)302CC8) 

Examination Program of MPA (Vocal/Instrumental) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

15-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM PRINCIPLES OF MUSIC-1 MPA(V/I)-101CC1 

17-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY OF MUSIC-1 MPA(V/I)-102CC2 

Examination Program of MPA (Vocal/Instrumental) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

15-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM PSYCHOLOGY OF MUSIC -I MPA-(V/S)301CC7) 

17-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM AESTHETICS & CULTURE OF MUSIC -I MPA-(V/S)302CC8) 

Examination Program of B Design (Visual Communication Design) I Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM 
FUNDAMENTAL OF DESIGN AND 
GRAPHICS BD-VC-101 

24-11-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ART AND VISUAL PRESENTATION BD-VC-102 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 

Examination Program of B Design (Visual Communication Design) III Semester 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HISTORY OF WESTERN ART BD-VC-301 

24-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM VISUAL COMMUNICATION 
THEORY BD-VC-302 

02-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM DISASTER RISK MANAGEMENT AEC-03 
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Examination Program of Common Subjects I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

28-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 
MARKETING 

VOC-1-IDM 

01-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FOOD, NUTRITION AND HYGIENE ZO10101T 

03-12-2025 9:00AM to 10:30AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS AEC-01 

Examination Program of Common Subjects III Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

28-11-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT 
STUDIES 

 
ZO30301 

 
Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) I Semester NEP (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
MATERIAL STUDIES AND ITS 
APPLICATIONS-I BSC-ID-101 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) I Semester CBCS (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

28-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM BASICS OF INTERIOR DESIGN B.SC-(ID)104DS1 

01-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM 
MATERIALS STUDIES AND ITS 
APPLICATIONS-I B.SC-(ID)101CC1 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) III Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

04-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM INTERIOR FURNISHING BSC-ID-301 

Examination Program of B. Sc. (Interior Design) V Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM INTERIOR SERVICES-II B.SC-(ID)501CC14 

Examination Program of M. Sc. (Interior Design) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM ELEMENTS OF GREEN 
BUILDINGS M.SC-(ID)101CC1 

03-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM CLIAMATOLOGY M.SC-(ID)102CC2 
Examination Program of B. Sc. (Animation) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FUNDAMENTAL OF ART AND ANIMATION BSCANI-101 
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Examination Program of BFA (Animation) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FUNDAMENTAL OF ART AND ANIMATION BFANI-101 

 

Examination Program of BFA (Painting/ Applied Art / Sculpture) III Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

21-11-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM HISTORY OF INDIAN ART -I BFA-301 CC9 

 

Examination Program of B. Design (Fashion Design) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FUNDAMENTALS OF CLOTHING 
CONSTRUCTION BD-FD-101 

05-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION THEORY BD-FD-102 

 

Examination Program of B. Design (Fashion Design) V Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

01-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM FASHION MERCHANDISING MANAGEMENT BD-501DS8 

05-12-2025 01:00PM to 04:00 PM DYEING AND PRINTING TECHNOLOGY BD-502DS9 

 

Examination Program of M. Design (Fashion Design) I Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

06-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM FASHION PSYCHOLOGY MD-101DS1 

09-12-2025 9:00AM to 12:00PM RESEARCH TECHNIQUES AND 
METHODOLOGY MD-102CC1 

 

Examination Program of BPA (Kathak) III Semester (Carry Over) 

Date Time Name of Subject Subject Code 

17-12-2025 01:00-04:00 PM TAAL SHASTRA -I BPA-(K)302CC10 
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Sardar Patel Subharti Institute of Law 

 

ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION : 2025-2026 (DECEMBER 2025) 

Examination Programme of B.A.LL.B I Semester 

Examination Programme of B.A.LL.B III Semester 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

02.12.2025 Tuesday  09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Political Science-III (Indian Political Thought) BL-301 

04.12.2025 Thursday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Sociology –III (Law, Moral and Society) BL-302 

06.12.2025 Saturday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon World History BL-303 

09.12.2025 Tuesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian legal 
system, and basic theory of law). 

BL-304 

11.12.2025 Thursday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Constitutional Law I (Art.1 to Art.51 A) BL-305 

13.12.2025 Saturday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Environmental Law and Climate Change BL-306 

 

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon General & Legal English BL-101 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Political Science –I (Fundamental of 
Political Science) 

BL-102 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Sociology-I (Legal Sociology) BL-103 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Indian History-I (Ancient to 1857) BL-104 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Law of Tort including MV Accident and 
Consumer Protection Laws 

BL-105 

12.12.2025 Friday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Law of Contract-I (General Principle and 
Theories of Contract -Sections 1 to 75) 

BL-106 



 
Page 80 of 82 

 

Examination Programme of B.A.LL.B  V Semester 
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

01.12.2025 Monday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. 
Political Science-V (International 
Organizations) 

BL-501 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. 

Principles of Criminal Law and Bharatiya 
Nyaya Sanhita, 2023 (Law of Crimes Papers-01) 

BL-505 

Law of Crimes Paper I :Principles of Criminal 
Law and  Indian Penal Code (Old Paper for Old 
Batch 2021) 

BL-505 

05.12.2025 Friday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. Company Law and Partnership BL-503 

08.12.2025 Monday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. 

Labour and Industrial Law-II (Social Security 
Legislations) 

BL-506 

Labour and Industrial Law 1st (Labour 
Management Relations) (Old Paper for Old 
Batch 2021 & 2022) 

BL-506 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. 

Intellectual Property Law-I BL-502 

Logic & Reasoning  (Old Paper for Old Batch 
2021 & 2022) 

BL-502 

12.12.2025 Friday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M. 
Family Law-II (Laws of inheritance, 
Succession, Guardianship, will etc.) 

BL-504 

 

Examination Programme of B.A.LL.B  VII Semester 

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

25.11.2025 Tuesday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M Law of Civil Procedure & Specific Relief Act BL-701 

27.11.2025 Thursday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M Alternate Dispute Resolution BL-702 

29.11.2025 Saturday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 

Media  Law and Public Awareness     

 Specialization-1  

(Constitutional Law Group-Paper-1) 

BL-703 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Public Health Laws, Specialization-1 
(Constitutional Law Group-Paper-2) 

BL-704 
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04.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Banking Law Specialization-2  

(Business Law Group-Paper-1) 
BL-705 

06.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Laws of Insurance, Specialization-2 (Business 
Law Group-Paper-2) 

BL-706 

09.12.2025 Tuesday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Criminal Psychology Specialization-3  

(Crime & Criminology Group-Paper-1) 
BL-707 

11.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
International Trade Law Specialization-4  

(International Law Group-Paper-2) 
BL-710 

13.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Private International Law Specialization-4  

(International Law Group-Paper-1) 
BL-709 

15.12.2025 Monday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Penology & Victimology Specialization-3  

(Crime & Criminology Group-Paper-2) 
BL-708 

 

Examination Programme of B.A.LL.B IX Semester  
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject 
Subject 

Code 

28.11.2025 Friday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon Drafting of Pleading and Conveyancing BL-902 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
White Color Crime, Specialization-3 (Crime 
& Criminology) 

BL-908 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Citizenship & Emigration Law, 

Specialization-1(Constitutional Law Group) 
BL-904 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 

Competition Law, Specialization-2 (Business 
Law Group) 

BL-905 

Humanitarian and Refugee Law, 

Specialization-4 (International Law) 
BL-909 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Law of Medical Jurisprudence (Law of 
Forensic Science), Specialization-3 (Crime & 
Criminology) 

BL-907 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 

Equity and Trust,  Specialization-2 (Business 
Law Group) 

BL-906 

International Criminal Law and International 
Criminal Court, Specialization-4 
(International Law) 

BL-910 

12.12.2025 Friday  09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Comparative Constitution, 

Specialization-1(Constitutional Law Group) 
BL-903 
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15.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Land law including Tenure and Tenancy 
System, Core Papers 

BL-901 

 

Examination Programme of LL.M. Two Years & LL.M. Executive I Semester 

 

 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Law and Social 
Transformation 

ML-101/ 

ML(E)-101 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Indian Constitutional Law - 
New Challenges 

ML-102 

05.12.2025 Friday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Criminology Penology and 
Sentencing Pattern 

ML-103/ 

ML(E)-102 

08.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Corporate Governance and 
Finance 

ML-104 

Examination Programme of LL.M. Two Years III Semester  
 

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Application of theories of 
Jurisprudence 

ML-301 

04.12.2025 Thursday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
Drug Addiction, Criminal Justice 
and Human Rights 

ML-303 

06.12.2025 Saturday 01:00 P.M. to 04:00 P.M 
WTO & Law of International 
Contract 

ML-304 
 

Examination Programme of LL.M. Executive III Semester  

Date Day Timing Name of Subject Subject Code 

01.12.2025 Monday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Legal Education and Advance 
Research Methodology 

ML(E)-301 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon 
Comparative Criminal 
Procedure; Common Law and 
Civil Law System 

ML(E)-302 

 


